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49" International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022
Jablonec nad Nisou CZE, 7.-8.10.2021
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49t International Trampoline ".nn\“‘
Competition of Friendship 2022 ==
(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition)
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7-8t" October 2022 ‘1\3‘"/’4’

49,
TRAMPOLINE

FRIENDSHIP CUP
07.-08.10.2022

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Friday 7 October 2022

11.00 - 13.40 - Qualifying Round Groups 1-4

Trampolines 1&2 Trampolines 3&4

11.00-11.40 Gr.1 Ind Jun Girls 15-16 (1) Ind Jun Boys 15-16 (1)
11.40-12.20 Gr.2 Ind Jun Girls 15-16 (2) Ind Jun Boys 15-16 (2)
12.20-13.00 Gr.3 Ind Jun Boys 15-16 (3)
13.00-13.40 Gr4 Ind Jun Boys 15-16 (4)

16.30 - 19.30 - Qualifying Round Groups 5-8

Trampolines 1&2 Trampolines 3&4

16.00-16.50 Gr.5 Ind Sen Women (1) Ind Sen Men (1)
16.50-17.40 Gr.6 Ind Sen Women (2) Ind Sen Men (2)
17.40-18.30 Gr.7 Ind Sen Women (3) Ind Sen Men (3)
18.30-19.20 Gr.8 Ind Sen Women (4) Ind Sen Men (4)

Saturday 08 October 2022
11.00 - 13.40 - Qualifying Round Groups 9-13

Trampolines 1&2 Trampolines 3&4

10.30-11.10 Gr.9 Syn Sen Women (1) Syn Sen Men (1)
11.10-11.50 Gr.10 Syn Sen Women (2) Syn Sen Men (2)
11.50-12.30 Gr.11 Syn Jun Girls 13-16 (1) Syn Jun Boys 13-16 (1)
12.30-13.05 Gr.12 Syn Jun Boys 13-16 (2)

14.00 - 14.40 - Semi-Finals Groups 1-2

Trampolines 1&2

Trampolines 3&4

14.00-14.20 Gr.1

Ind Sen Women (1) 8

Ind Sen Men (1) 8

14.20-14.40 Gr.2

Ind Sen Women (2) 8

Ind Sen Men (2) 8

16.00 - 19.00 - Finals

Trampolines 1&2

Trampolines 3&4

16.00-16.10 Opening ceremony

16.10-16.35 Gr.A1 Ind Junior.Girls 15-16

16.35-17.00 Gr.2 Ind Junior Boys 15-16
17.00-17.25 Gr.3 Ind Senior Women

17.25-17.50 Gr4 Ind Senior Men
17.50-18.15 Gr.5 Syn Junior Girls 13-16 Syn Junior Boys 13-16
18.15-18.40 Gr.6 Syn Senior Women Syn Senior Men
18.40-19.00 Winner ceremony
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY NOC

Junior Girls | Junior Boys | Women Men TOTAL
AUT 2 1 0 4 7
AZE 0 2 1 0 3
COL 0 0 1 1 2
CZE 3 4 4 5 16
EST 0 0 1 0 1
GER 7 13 15 12 47
GRE 0 0 1 0 1
HUN 0 0 0 1 1
ISR 1 1 1 3 6
ITA 1 2 3 2 8
LAT 0 0 1 0 1
MEX 0 0 2 2 4
NED 2 5 5 4 16
POL 2 11 1 3 17
SLO 2 3 2 2 9
Sul 0 1 1 2 4
TOTAL 20 43 39 41 143

775 E€T  NARODNI GF CESKA 6’

P 7R

) SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ / JABLORS EUR’IRA”F
L5574 AGENTURA FEDERACE = N

A AN ISOU




6’7111\%
P OSTIINNSX S
» 49" International Trampoline ."'."l““\
TRAMPOLINE I . . ] s
Al T Competition of Friendship 2022 ll
07.-08.10.2022 (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) ““!‘"."'
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7*"-8"" October 2022 ‘&QEZ},

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Junior girls Individual

Gold Jufickova Michaela CZE, Ceska republika
Silver Eisloffel Aurelia GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach
Bronze Totzke Viona GER, SC Cottbus Turnen

Junior girls Synchronised

Gold Coluzzi Silvia ITA, ltaly
Radaelli Letizia ITA, Italy

Silver Eisloffel Aurelia GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach
Moller Maya GER, Hessen

Bronze Ramacher Marrit GER, NTB
Ronsiek-Niederbroker Hannah | GER, NTB

Junior boys Individual

Gold Kubik Lukas CZE, Ceska republika
Silver Eschke Ryan GER, Hessen
Bronze Wolfrum Philipp GER, Bavaria

Junior boys Synchronised

Gold Abbasov Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan
Mahsudov Magsud AZE, Azerbaijan

Silver Radaelli Andrea ITA, ltaly
Tonelli Marco ITA, Italy

Bronze Hete$ Daniel CZE, Ceska republika
Mraz Matous CZE, Ceska republika
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Women Individual

Gold Slattery Niamh NED, Flikflak
Silver Ovcaruka Darja LAT, Elite Gymnastics School
Bronze Kasapoglou Lila GRE, Greeece

Women Synchronised

Gold Schuring Romana NED, Flikflak
Slattery Niamh NED, Flikflak

Silver Schneider Fiona GER, TV Unterbach
Snikere Vitalina GER, TV Unterbach

Bronze Langner Sabrina GER, NTB
Radfelder-Henning Mirja GER, NTB

Men Individual

Gold Vogel Fabian GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach
Silver Feyh Miguel GER, Germany
Bronze Gesswein Tim-Oliver GER, MTV Stuttgart

Men Synchronised

Gold Froschl Niklas AUT, Austria
Wizani Benny AUT, Austria

Silver Garmann Lars GER, Germany
Lauxtermann Caio GER, Germany

Bronze Waldner Luc SUI, TV Grenchen
Wyss Noa SUlI, TV Grenchen
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Competition of Friendship 2022 . ﬂ” 1]

FRIENDSHIP CUP

TR (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) FU
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8" October 2022

MEDAL STANDING

Gold Bronze Silver TOTAL

1 CZE 2 0 1 3

2 NED 2 0 0 2

3 GER 1 6 5 12

4 ITA 1 1 0 2

5 AUT 1 0 0 1
AZE 1 0 0 1

7 LAT 0 1 0 1

8 GRE 0 0 1 1
Sul 0 0 1 1
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JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

Friday 7 October 2022
(Version 1 :07.10.2022 10:00)

Junior girls & Senior women - Individual Qualification

CJP GAIDA Viola GER 12702
E-1 GURBANOV Rovshan AZE 74700
E-2 BUCHER Stephanie GER 62065
E-3 DEI GIUDICI Andrea ITA 89027
E-4 HES Bartlomiej POL 23445
E-5 VRBEC Ursa SLO 68565
E-6 DOLEZELOVA Katerina CZE 88671
D-7 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
D-8 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636
Junior boys & Senior men - Individual Qualification

CJP REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
E-1 DANNENBERG Anke GER 87633
E-2 SCHMIDT Vanessa GER 87282
E-3 ROZS Viktoria HUN 40228
E-4 VAN DE WIEL Miona NED 30438
E-5 STURM Ajda SLO 57167
E-6 VOGT Andreas SuUl 987

D-7 MEYER Claudius GER 12637
D-8 MISAKOVA Marie CZE 882
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JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

Saturday 8 October 2022
(Version 1 :07.10.2022 10:00)

Junior girls & Senior women - Synchro Qualification
Senior women - Semi-Finals
Junior girls & Senior women - All Finals

CJP GAIDA Viola GER 12702
E-1 LINDPERE Karoline EST 87864
E-2 BODE Stephanie GER 87970
E-3 TIBALDI Dario ITA 89026
E-4 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 27094
E-5 ROGOZINSKI Jakub POL 88614
E-6 KELNAR Lubomir CZE 5099
D-7 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
D-8 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636

Junior boys & Senior men - Synchro Qualification
Senior men - Semi-Finals
Junior boys & Senior men - All Finals

CJP REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
E-1 KOECHER Bernd GER 534
E-2 RUZICKOVA Magdalena CZE 13432
E-3 STOEHR Simone GER 87390
E-4 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL 5120
E-5 VOGT Andreas SUl 987
E-6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE 13463
D-7 MEYER Claudius GER 12637
D-8 MISAKOVA Marie CZE 882
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Junior Girls 15-16 Ind — Qualification

Group 1

1. #50792 HABENICHT Maxime B GER, NTB 2007
2. #56843 NEMECKOVA Johana B CZE, Trampoliny Litoméfice 2007
3. #55814 PERSIC Zala Emm S| O, Slovenia 2007
4. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit B GER, NTB 2006
5. #56718 TELEFIN Kamila mmm POL, UKS AS Zielona Gora 2006
6. #53050 AVRAHAM Sharar —Z_ ISR, Israel 2006
7. #57009 WOZNA Magdalena mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2007
8. #53363 SNIKERE Vitalina B GER, TV Unterbach 2007
9. #46442 RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah B GER, NTB 2006
10. #44129 WANSCH Amelie mmm AUT, Austria 2006
11. #42971 TOTZKE Viona B GER, SC Cottbus Turnen 2006
Group 2

1. #44546 MOLLER  Maya B GER, Hessen 2007

2. #41968 WESTHUIS Eline === NED, Flikflak 2006

3. #56641 THEN SUSaNNe  mmmm AUT, Austria 2007

4. #42893 REPOVS  Taja Emm S| O, Slovenia 2006

5. #48411 EISLOFFEL Aurelia ™ GER MTV Bad Kreuznach 2006

6. #50337 COLUZZI  Silvia BB iTA italy 2007

7. #47560 LOSKOTOVA Zora B CZE, Ceska republika 2007

8. #41960 BROUWERS Megan  mmmm NED, Flikflak 2006

9. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela [mm CZE, Ceska republika 2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 7, 2022 12:21:51 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Junior girls - Individual Qualification

CJP GAIDA Viola GER 12702
E-1 GURBANOV Rovshan AZE 74700
E-2 BUCHER Stephanie GER 62065
E-3 DEI GIUDICI Andrea ITA 89027
E-4 HES Bartlomiej POL 23445
E-5 VRBEC Ursa SLO 68565
E-6 DOLEZELOVA Katerina CZE 88671
D-7 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
D-8 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Junior Girls 15-16 Ind — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela Bm CZE, 2006 0 2 0 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 178 9.80 15.350 42.950 94.760
Ceska re- 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 3 5 0 161 113 9.50 14910 51.810
publika
2. #48411 EISLOFFEL Aurelia B GER, 2006 2 2 0 2 2 0 4 2 173 9.40 15.690 42.390 92.750
MTV Bad 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 3 148 113 9.30 14960 50.360
Kreuznach
3. #46442 RONSIEK- Hannah B GEr, 2006 0 2 0 3 2 1 4 4 2 4 4 174 9.40 15.770 42.570 91.320
NIEDERBROKER NTB 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 7 4 148 9.3 950 15.150 48.750
4. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit B GR, 2006 2 1 0 3 4 2 4 4 2 4 1 173 9.40 15.190 41.890 90.580
NTB 6 3 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 0 152 91 940 14990 48.690
5. #42971 TOTZKE Viona B GR, 2006 0 2 0 4 3 2 4 6 4 6 1 1638 9.60 15.150 41.550 90.510
SC Cottbus 6 6 6 7 6 6 4 4 5 6 3 141 10.6 9.50 14760 48.960
Turnen
6. #53363 SNIKERE Vitalina B R, 2007 0 2 1 3 4 2 6 4 4 4 166 9.80 14.770 41.170 89.650
TV 4 3 6 5 4 3 6 5 6 0 154 97 9.10 14.280 48.480
Unterbach
7. #50792 HABENICHT Maxime B R, 2007 1 2 2 4 0 3 4 3 4 5 1 171 9.50 14.640 41.240 88.280
NTB 1 2 4 6 2 4 4 4 4 5 2 162 6.6 9.80 14.440 47.040
8. #53050 AVRAHAM Sharar ISR, 2006 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 6 2 154 9.50 14.230 39.130 85.840
Israel 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 8 6 8 0 135 104 9.20 13.610 46.710
9. #41968 WESTHUIS Eline == NED, 2006 4 2 4 4 4 2 5 2 2 5 1 165 9.50 14.540 40.540 84.670
Flikflak 9 8 8 8 8 6 8 8 6 8 3 120 87 950 13930 44.130
10. #41960 BROUWERS Megan == NED, 2006 2 2 0 2 4 4 6 3 4 4 0 169 9.40 14.030 40.330 83.610
Flikflak 6 4 6 6 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 134 74 940 13.080 43.280
11. #44129 WANSCH Amelie == AUT, 2006 0 2 2 4 6 7 6 6 4 6 1 156 9.60 14.280 39.480 81.440
Austria 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 7 20 121 69 9.00 13960 41.960
12. #56843 NEMECKOVA  Johana B CZE, 2007 6 5 6 4 8 10 8 8 6 8 4 127 9.30 12.620 34.620 76.780
Trampoliny 6 6 8 10 8 8 8 7 8 8 3 120 78 950 12.860 42.160
Litoméfice
13. #42893 REPOVS Taja Emm SO, 2006 8 7 6 4 6 6 8 8 5 8 20 114 9.50 13.020 33.920 75.630
Slovenia 7 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 6 8 4 129 63 940 13110 41.710
14. #57009 WOZNA Magdalena mmm POL, 2007 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 6 3 156 9.40 14.100 39.100 69.450
AZS-AWF 6 6 6 8 8 6 8 9.2 55 610 9950 -0.4
Poznan —
30.350
15. #55814 PERSIC Zala Emm SO 2007 6 8 4 7 8 8 6 9 6 4 4 130 9.50 11.490 29.990 67590
Slovenia 8 5 7 8 8 6 8 6 4 4 130 -40 940 11400 37.600
3.8
16. #50337 COLUZZI Silvia | B Y 20000 0 2 2 4 3 2 2 1 3 1 180 9.70 15.860 43.560 58.600
Italy 4 4 9 43 37 280 4240 15.040
17. #47560 LOSKOTOVA Zora Dm CZE, 2007 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 4 4 6 2 1438 9.30 14.010 38.110 55.180
Ceska re- 7 8 8 9 48 39 330 5.070 17.070
publika
18. #44546 MOLLER Maya B GeR, 2007 0 3 0 2 2 2 4 4 3 4 1 175 9.70 16.060 43.260 48.730
Hessen 6 14 17 0.80 1.570 5.470
19. #56641 THEN Susanne == AUT, 2007 8 1.2 0.90 1.490 3.590 46.190
Austria 8 4 6 6 6 7 5 6 8 9 4 131 6.2 940 13900 42.600
20. #56718 TELEFIN Kamila mmm POL, 2006 2 2 4 2 6 6 6 4 4 4 3 157 9.50 13.880 39.080 44.180
UKS AS 6 14 15 080 1.400 5.100
Zielona
Gora

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 7, 2022 12:21:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Junior Girls 15-16 Ind — Final

Group 1

1. #46442 RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah ™8 GER NTB 2006
2. #50792 HABENICHT Maxime 8 GER NTB 2007
3. #42971 TOTZKE Viona . GER, SC Cottbus Turnen 2006
4. #53363 SNIKERE Vitalina ™ GER TV Unterbach 2007
5. #48411 EISLOFFEL Aurelia . GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2006
6. #53050 AVRAHAM Sharar _=_ ISR, Israel 2006
7. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit B GER, NTB 2006
8. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela [hwm CZE, Ceska republika 2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 4:27:34 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Junior girls - Individual Final

CJP GAIDA Viola GER 12702
E-1 LINDPERE Karoline EST 87864
E-2 BODE Stephanie GER 87970
E-3 TIBALDI Dario ITA 89026
E-4 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 27094
E-5 ROGOZINSKI Jakub POL 88614
E-6 KELNAR Lubomir CZE 5099
D-7 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
D-8 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Junior Girls 15-16 Ind — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

CKOVA Michaela Mwm CZE, 2006 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 0 161 121 9.00 14940 52.140 52.140
Ceska re-
publika
2. #48411 EISLOFFEL Aurelia B R, 2006 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 6 2 156 108 9.00 15.170 50.570 50.570
MTV Bad
Kreuznach

3. #42971 TOTZKE Viona -GER, 20060 6 4 4 6 4 6 2 2 5 6 0 155 106 9.20 15.050 50.350 50.350
SC
Cottbus
Turnen

4. #46442 RONSIEK- Hannah ™M GER 2006 6 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 2 153 93 940 15290 49.290 49.290
NIEDERBROKER NTB

5. #53%63 SNIKERE Vitalina ™M GER, 2007 4 3 6 2 2 2 4 6 6 6 0 159 9.7 9.20 14300 49.100 49.100
TV
Unterbach

=

1. #46097 JUR

6. #50792 HABENICHT Maxime ™ GER 2007 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 0 165 6.6 9.20 14590 46.890 46.890

NTB

7. #53050 AVRAHAM Sharar = ISR, 2006 6 6 8 6 6 6 8 10 6 8 0 130 104 9.50 13790 46.690 46.690
Israel

8. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit B R, 2006 4 4 6 46 43 260 4580 16.080 16.080
NTB

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 4:27:34 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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MEDALLISTS

Junior girls Individual

Gold Jufickova Michaela CZE, Ceska republika
Silver Eisloffel Aurelia GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach
Bronze Totzke Viona GER, SC Cottbus Turnen
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Girls 13-16 Syn — Qualification

Group 1
1. #50792 HABENICHT Maxime M8 GER NTB 2007
#42971 TOTZKE Viona - GER, SC Cottbus Turnen 2006
2. #47560 LOSKOTOVA Zora B CZE, Ceska republika 2007
#48398 ZIROVNICKA Adéla  am CZE, Ceska republika 2008
3. #56722 GRALAK Lena mmm POL, UKS AS Zielona Gora 2008
#56718 TELEFIN Kamila mmm POL, UKS AS Zielona Gora 2006
4. #41960 BROUWERS Megan  mmmm NED, Flikflak 2006
#41968 WESTHUIS Eline === NED, Flikflak 2006
5. #48411 EISLOFFEL Aurelia GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2006
#44546 MOLLER Maya T GER Hessen 2007
6. #50337 COLUZZI Sitvia [ W 1TA, Italy 2007
#53662 RADAELLI Letizia | W ITA, Italy 2009
7. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit T8 GER NTB 2006
#46442 RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah HEE GER NTB 2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 12:23:13 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Junior girls - Synchronised Qualification

CJP GAIDA Viola GER 12702
E-1 LINDPERE Karoline EST 87864
E-2 BODE Stephanie GER 87970
E-3 TIBALDI Dario ITA 89026
E-4 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 27094
E-5 ROGOZINSKI Jakub POL 88614
E-6 KELNAR Lubomir CZE 5099
D-7 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
D-8 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
Ba | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E% EURQTRA”P
AGENTURA FEDERACE <7 Ny ISOU ©




49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Girls 13-16 Syn — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  Syn Total Score

1. #48411 EISLOFFEL Aurelia ™ GEr 2006 05 10 1.0 1.5 1.0 05 1.5 20 1.0 20 10 870 9.60 1738 35680 81.390
#44546 MOLLER Maya MTVBad 2007 20 20 25 10 20 25 20 20 25 20 05 790 103 9.55 1796 45.710
Kreuznach
B GeR,

Hessen

2. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit ™ GER, 2006 1.0 15 05 25 25 15 25 15 20 25 10 810 940 1898 36.480 79.700
#46442 RONSIEK- Hannah NTB 2006 1.0 1.5 05 15 1.0 20 20 20 25 30 05 825 66 975 1862 43.220
NIEDERBROKER B GeR,
NTB

3. #50792 HABENICHT Maxime ™ GER 2007 05 15 1.5 20 1.0 10 25 25 20 25 05 825 9.65 19.10 37000 79.500
#42971 TOTZKE Viona NTB 2006 05 10 15 20 10 15 25 20 25 25 0.5 825 57 965 1890 42500
B GeR,
SC
Cottbus
Turnen

4. #41960 BROUWERS Megan  gmmw NED, 2006 25 35 25 25 20 30 20 20 20 25 10 745 9.70 19.04 36.190 78.490
#41968 WESTHUIS Eline Flikflak 2006 40 30 35 35 30 20 20 25 25 30 05 705 90 9.65 16.60 42.300
—
wm NED,

Flikflak

5. #50337 COLUZZI Silvia BBTA 2007 10 10 05 15 15 20 10 10 10 20 05 870 9.75 18.18 36.630 76.800
#53662 RADAELLI Letizia  Italy 2009 20 20 25 25 20 10 25 25 20 20 10 780 106 935 1242 40.170

| B Y

Italy

6. #56722 GRALAK Lena = POL, 2008 20 25 1.0 20 20 15 30 30 30 25 O 7.75 9.50 1734 34590 76.480
#56718 TELEFIN Kamila  UKS AS 2006 15 25 10 20 20 10 30 35 30 25 O 780 56 9.65 18.84 41.890

Zielona
Gora

= POL,
UKS AS
Zielona
Gora

7. #47560 LOSKOTOVA  Zora B CZE, 2007 25 25 20 25 15 10 25 15 20 25 0 795 9.50 16.72 34.170 52.280
#48398 ZIROVNICKA  Adéla  Ceskare- 2008 2.0 35 20 25 35 365 41 470 566 18110
publika
b CZE,
Ceska re-
publika

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 12:23:13 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Girls 13-16 Syn — Final

Group 1
1. #50337 (COLUZzZI Silvia BB A rtaly 2007
#53662 RADAELLI Letizia [ 0 17A, Italy 2009
2. #48411 EISLOFFEL Aurelia GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 2006
#44546 MOLLER Maya - GER, Hessen 2007
3. #41960 BROUWERS Megan  mmmm NED, Flikflak 2006
#41968 WESTHUIS Eline === NED, Flikflak 2006
4. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit 8 GER NTB 2006
#46442 RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah M8 GER NTB 2006
5. #56722 GRALAK Lena mmm POL, UKS AS Zielona Gora 2008
#56718 TELEFIN Kamila  mmmm POL, UKS AS Zielona Gora 2006
6. #50792 HABENICHT Maxime M8 GER NTB 2007
#42971 TOTZKE Viona . GER, SC Cottbus Turnen 2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 6:13:21 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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07-0840.2022 (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “".““"’"l
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8t" October 2022 SQ\?

JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Junior girls - Synchronised Final

CJP GAIDA Viola GER 12702
E-1 LINDPERE Karoline EST 87864
E-2 BODE Stephanie GER 87970
E-3 TIBALDI Dario ITA 89026
E-4 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 27094
E-5 ROGOZINSKI Jakub POL 88614
E-6 KELNAR Lubomir CZE 5099
D-7 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
D-8 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Girls 13-16 Syn — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  Syn Total Score

1. #50337 COLUzzI Silvia BBTA 2007 20 10 25 20 25 10 10 20 20 20 05 815 106 905 1842 46220 46.220
#53662 RADAELLI Letizia  Italy 2009

| R

Italy

2. #48411 EISLOFFEL Aurelia ™ GER 2006 20 20 20 1.0 20 25 20 15 25 20 10 795 103 925 1786 45360 45360
#44546 MOLLER Maya MTVBad 2007
Kreuznach
B R,

Hessen

3. #49602 RAMACHER Marrit ™ GER 2006 1.5 1.5 05 1.5 15 05 1.0 25 30 25 10 830 66 955 1736 41.810 41.810
#46442 RONSIEK- Hannah NTB 2006
NIEDERBROKER B GeR,
NTB

4. #56722 GRALAK Lena mmm POL, 2008 20 20 05 20 30 15 25 30 30 30 O 775 56 950 1854 41.390 41.390
#56718 TELEFIN Kamila ~ UKS AS 2006

Zielona
Gora

mmm POL,
UKS AS
Zielona
Gora

5. #50792 HABENICHT Maxime ™ GER 2007 05 15 1.5 25 1.0 1.5 25 20 20 25 05 820 57 945 1754 40.890 40.890
#42971 TOTZKE Viona NTB 2006
B GeR,
SC
Cottbus
Turnen
6. #41960 BROUWERS Megan == NED, 2006 3.5 35 130 20 180 3.62 8.720 8.720
#41968 WESTHUIS Eline Flikflak 2006
=== NED,

Flikflak

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 6:13:21 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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49,
TRAMPOLINE

FRIENDSHIP CUP
07.-08.10.2022

PRSI
49t International Trampoline I".'"““‘\
Competition of Friendship 2022 == (ﬂ” ==
(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “““"""
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8t" October 2022 SQ\?

MEDALLISTS

Junior girls Synchronised

Gold Coluzzi Silvia ITA, Italy
Radaelli Letizia ITA, Italy

Silver Eisloffel Aurelia GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach
Moller Maya GER, Hessen

Bronze Ramacher Marrit GER, NTB
Ronsiek-Niederbroker Hannah | GER, NTB
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Junior Boys 15-16 Ind — Qualification

Group 1
1. #56929 MARUSIC Lucas Emm S| O, Slovenia 2006
2. #4753% ZYDEK Oktawian mmm POL, MKS Victoria Jawor 2006
3. #54552 PALECKI Stanislaw mmmm POL, MKS Victoria Jawor 2007
4. #50289 BRAAF Henry B GER, Hessen 2007
5. #49405 PATRMAN Filip B CZE, Trampoliny Liberec 2007
6. #46629 THOMSON  Adrian B GER, TG Miinster 2006
7. #55361 KLEIDERNIGG Philipp ™ GER, Bavaria 2007
8. #50790 WEPER Tom Leon ™8 GER NTB 2006
9. #46414 HETES Daniel B CZE, Ceska republika 2006

10. #54694 BORGER Ruben = NED, TSH Heerenveen 2007

Group 2
#54651 KONIG Matti B GER, TG Miinster 2007
2. #46088 TONELLI Marco [ B ITA, Italy 2007
3. #44577 LANGO Enej =W S| O, Slovenia 2007
4. #42604 FURSCHUSS Leon === AUT, Austria 2006
5. #47336 WOLFRUM Philipp ™™ GER, Bavaria 2007
6. #45313 MRAZ Matou$ [m CZE, Ceska republika 2006
7. #53120 MIRILASHVILI Dan —Z_ ISR, Israel 2007
8. #42984 VAN DEN BESSELAAR Guus === NED, Flikflak 2006
9. #54270 FEYH Paolo ™ GER Hessen 2007

Group 3
1. #50439 TURUBASSA Dylan === NED, Flikflak 2007
2. #57008 SLUSAREK  Maciej mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2007
3. #47338 VILLAFUERTE Ricardo = NED, Flikflak 2007
4. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
5. #57006 STEC Tymon mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2007
6. #48533 MAALDERINK Maik === NED, Flikflak 2006
7. #54650 LEITNER Leander ™M@ GER TG Miinster 2007
8. #56714 MALESZKA  Radostaw mmm POL, UKS AS Zielona Gora 2007
9. #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud AZE, Azerbaijan 2007

10. #57093 MEZYK Bartosz mmm POL, MKS Victoria Jawor 2006


http://192.168.1.110:9001/
http://192.168.1.110:9001/event/TRA

Group 4

1. #44612 RADAELLI Andrea BB 7A italy 2006
2. #42097 KUBIK Lukas B CZE, Ceska republika 2007
3. #53203 STOCKER Beoan H SUl, Zircher Turnverband 2007
4. #57005 KURZAWA Adrian mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2006
5. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan - GER, Hessen 2007
6. #47534 POPIEL DAWID Dawid mmm POL, MKS Victoria Jawor 2007
7. #47505 BRAUN Janis-Luca ™ GER Germany 2007
8. #5673%3 HOROBINSKI Adam mmm POL, UKS AS Zielona Gora 2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 10, 2022 7:08:45 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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49" International Trampoline .l'. s
THAMPOLI“NSE. H H H . .
Competition of Friendship 2022 . (af, 1]

FRIENDSHIP CUP

07.08.10.2022 (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) ‘:“!‘"."":'
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t-8"" October 2022 S\

-l

JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Junior boys - Individual Qualification

CJP REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
E-1 DANNENBERG Anke GER 87633
E-2 SCHMIDT Vanessa GER 87282
E-3 ROZS Viktoria HUN 40228
E-4 VAN DE WIEL Miona NED 30438
E-5 STURM Ajda SLO 57167
E-6 VOGT Andreas Sul 987

D-7 MEYER Claudius GER 12637
D-8 MISAKOVA Marie CZE 882

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
Ba | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E% EURQTRA”P
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Junior Boys 15-16 Ind — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score
1. #47336 WOLFRUM Philipp -GER, 20001 2 0O 2 2 1 2 4 3 2 0 181 9.80 16.290 44.190 96.450
Bavaria 6 6 7 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 0 148 129 9.60 14960 52.260
2. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan B ep, 20000 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 176 9.50 15780 42.880 95.520
Hessen 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 151 131 9.50 14940 52.640
3. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn B Az, 20072 2 2 2 4 3 4 0 3 5 0 173 9.40 15950 42.650 94.440
Azerbaijan 6 7 7 4 8 6 6 6 6 6 0 138 135 9.50 14990 51.790
4. #46088 TONELLI Marco | R S 2007 1 4 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 165 9.60 16.500 42.600 94.240
Italy 5 6 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 2 144 126 930 15.340 51.640
5. #50790 WEPER Tom Leon -GER, 2006 0 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 172 9.80 15580 42.580 93.870
NTB 4 2 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 6 2 150 113 970 15.290 51.290
6. #475%34 POPIEL Dawid mmm POL, 20001 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 6 168 9.80 16.840 43.440 93.690
DAWID MKS 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 143 103 9.40 16.250 50.250
Victoria
Jawor
7. #42097 KUBIK Lukas hCZE, 2007 4 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 20 141 9.00 16.590 39.690 93.130
Ceska re- 5 6 6 4 7 6 6 6 7 6 2 139 142 930 16.040 53.440
publika
8. #50439 TURUBASSA Dylan =NED, 20000 2 0O 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 179 890 15.890 42.690 92.440
Flikflak 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 0 147 115 9.10 14450 49.750
9. #47505 BRAUN Janis- B R, 200002 3 O 1 2 O 2 2 2 4 3 179 9.40 16.370 43.670 91.630
Luca Germany 6 4 6 6 6 7 6 8 6 6 20 119 12.0 870 15360 47960
10. #42984 VAN DEN Guus == NED, 2006 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 170 9.40 15.060 41.460 89.840
BESSELAAR Flikflak 32 2 5 4 5 7 6 6 6 2 152 94 910 14.680 48.380
11. #46414 HETES Daniel B CZE, 2006 4 2 2 6 5 4 4 2 2 4 0 165 9.30 16.660 42.460 89.400
Ceska re- 6 5 8 8 8 8 9 8 6 9 0 125 106 830 15740 -0.2
publika —
46.940
12. #49405 PATRMAN Filip b CZE, 2007 4 3 4 4 4 2 6 5 6 4 0 158 9.50 15510 40.810 88.380
Trampoliny 8 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 8 0 137 94 950 14970 47570
Liberec
13. #56714 MALESZKA  Radostaw mmm POL, 20005 5 2 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 2 149 9.50 15580 39.980 86.920
UKS AS 6 4 6 6 6 8 8 9 8 7 4 128 9.9 9.30 14940 46.940
Zielona
Gora
14. #54270 FEYH Paolo B ep, 2000 4 4 6 5 8 5 6 4 4 8 1 145 9.10 14.820 38.420 83.990
Hessen 5 6 6 4 6 6 4 6 6 5 0 146 81 870 14170 45570
15. #57006 STEC Tymon mmm POL, 20005 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 8 6 4 142 9.40 14470 38.070 83.830
AZS-AWF 5 4 6 6 6 7 8 7 8 8 2 133 96 9.00 13.860 45.760
Poznan
16. #54651 KONIG Matti B GeR, 20006 6 6 7 6 5 6 6 4 6 2 140 9.40 13710 37110 82.470
TG Miinster 4 4 6 6 6 4 4 6 7 6 1 146 78 9.10 13.860 45.360
17. #47338 VILLAFUERTE Ricardo == NED, 2000 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 0 1438 9.50 13.300 37.600 82.300
Flikflak 6 7 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 8 2 138 83 950 13100 44.700
18. #57093 MEZYK Bartosz mm POL, 2006 4 6 4 5 6 6 7 6 6 6 1 143 9.60 13.840 37740 82.160
MKS 8 6 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 125 9.7 910 13.120 44420
Victoria
Jawor
19. #55361 KLEIDERNIGG Philipp -GER, 2007 2 4 3 6 4 6 5 6 6 6 2 150 9.30 14.300 38.600 82.140
Bavaria 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 6 8 8 2 126 78 9.00 14140 43.540
20. #54650 LEITNER Leander -GER, 20003 6 6 6 6 6 8 6 8 8 2 135 9.20 14230 36.930 81.270
TG Miinster 8 7 8 8 8 6 7 9 8 10 4 117 98 930 13540 44.340
21. #42604 FURSCHUSS Leon = AUT, 2006 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 142 9.30 15.110 38.610 78.600
Austria 8 6 4 7 6 6 8 10 9 116 71 820 13.090 39.990
22. #44577 LANGO Enej Emm S| 0, 20006 6 5 7 8 8 9 8 8 8 4 123 9.50 13950 35.750 78.270
Slovenia 8 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 9 38 1 122 73 930 13720 42.520
23. #56929 MARUSIC Lucas Emm S| 0, 2006 8 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 2 102 9.20 12710 32.110 70.230
Slovenia 9 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 3 101 56 940 13020 38.120
24. #45313 MRAZ Matous hCZE, 2006 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 6 6 2 159 9.00 16.440 41.340 66.710
Ceska re- 6 5 75 54 450 7970 25.370

publika


http://192.168.1.110:9001/
http://192.168.1.110:9001/event/TRA
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S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

25. #48533 MAALDERINK Maik == NED, 2006 2 2 2 4 2 6 6 11.6 6.60 10.850 29.050 63.100
Flikflak 6 7 7 4 8 5 8 95 75 6.60 10450 34.050

26. #47533 ZYDEK Oktawian mmm POL, 2006 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 175 9.40 17130 44.030 60.500
MKS 5 4 6 45 41 290 4970 16470
Victoria
Jawor

27. #46629 THOMSON Adrian . R, 20000 0 O 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 0 183 9.50 16.520 44.320 60.350
TG Miinster 3 6 6 45 38 270 5030 16.030

28. #56733 HOROBINSKI Adam = POL, 20060 4 8 6 8 6 6 6 6 8 8 6 128 8.80 14990 36.590 56.350
UKS AS 6 4 6 6 58 43 340 6.260 19.760
Zielona
Gora

29. #57005 KURZAWA Adrian = POL, 20006 6 6 8 6 6 8 6 6 8 4 130 9.40 13730 36.130 54.130
AZS-AWF 6 6 8 9 51 35 380 5600 18.000
Poznan

30. #54694 BORGER Ruben === NED, 20003 6 6 6 8 6 7 6 8 6 6 132 9.50 14120 36.820 50.840
TSH 6 6 8 40 29 280 4320 14.020
Heerenveen

31. #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud B3 Az, 20000 0O 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 4 0 182 9.50 16.760 44.460 50.510
Azerbaijan 4 16 18 100 1.650 6.050

32. #44612 RADAELLI Andrea R S 2006 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 167 9.90 16.690 43.290 49.120
Italy 6 14 17 100 1.730 5.830

33. #50289 BRAAF Henry B ep, 2007 2 3 2 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 0 167 9.20 15960 41.860 46.940
Hessen 8 1.2 15 080 1.580 5.080

34. #57008 SLUSAREK Maciej mm POL, 2007 2 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 6 6 4 154 9.60 15.610 40.610 46.140
AZS-AWF 6 14 15 100 1.630 5.530
Poznan

35. #53120 MIRILASHVILI Dan 5 ISR, 20003 6 2 4 6 6 6 6 6 7 2 146 9.50 14540 38.640 44.050
Israel 8 1.2 17 100 1.510 5.410

36. #53203 STOCKER Beoan E3 sul, 2007 2 3 4 4 6.7 370 6720 17120 32.190
Zircher 6 8 40 38 250 4770 15.070
Turnverband

37. #54552 PALECKI Stanislaw mmm POL, 2007 2 2 4 5 4 4 9.9 590 9.350 25.150 30.210
MKS 8 1.2 15 090 1.460 5.060
Victoria
Jawor

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 10, 2022 7:08:45 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Junior Boys 15-16 Ind — Final

Group 1

1. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
2. #47534 POPIEL DAWID Dawid mmm POL, MKS Victoria Jawor 2007
3. #46088 TONELLI Marco BB iTA italy 2007
4. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan B GER, Hessen 2007
5. #50790 WEPER Tom Leon ™8 GER NTB 2006
6. #47336 WOLFRUM Philipp - GER, Bavaria 2007
7. #50439 TURUBASSA Dylan = NED, Flikflak 2007
8. #42097 KUBIK Lukas B CZE, Ceska republika 2007

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 10, 2022 7:10:21 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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07-0840.2022 (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “".““"’"l
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8t" October 2022 SQ\?

JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Junior boys - Individual Final

CJP REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
E-1 KOECHER Bernd GER 534
E-2 RUZICKOVA Magdalena CZE 13432
E-3 STOEHR Simone GER 87390
E-4 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL 5120
E-5 VOGT Andreas Sul 987
E-6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE 13463
D-7 MEYER Claudius GER 12637
D-8 MISAKOVA Marie CZE 882

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
Ba | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E% EURQTRA”P
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Junior Boys 15-16 Ind — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E
1. #42097 KUBIK Luka¥ Mwm CZE, 2007 6 6 4 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 2 144
Ceska re-
publika
2. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan ™M GER 2007 5 4 6 7 6 6 6 6 5 6 3 140
Hessen
3. #47336 WOLFRUM Philipp ™™ GER, 2007 6 6 6 6 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 149
Bavaria
4. #46088 TONELLI Marco M MITA, 2007 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 20 126
Italy
5. #50790 WEPER Tom B GeR, 2006 4 3 6 4 6 4 6 6 4 5 4 148
Leon NTB
6. #47534 POPIEL Dawid mmm POL, 2007 4 6 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 146
DAWID MKS
Victoria
Jawor
7. #50439 TURUBASSA Dylan mmms NED, 2007 5 2 5 4 6 6 4 7 6 4 0 151
Flikflak
8. #43682 ABBASOV  Huseyn [l AZE, 2007 5 1.5
Azerbaijan

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 10, 2022 7:10:21 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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14.2

14.0

10.3

10.8

1.7

HD

9.30

9.40

9.50

9.40

9.20

9.00

8.80

1.00

ToF

15.590

14.550

15.320

15.510

15.260

16.260

14.930

1.600

Total

53.490

51.950

51.220

51.010

50.560

50.160

49.630

5.800

Score

53.490

51.950

51.220

51.010

50.560

50.160

49.630

5.800
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49,
TRAMPOLINE

FRIENDSHIP CUP
07.-08.10.2022

49t International Trampoline
Competition of Friendship 2022
(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition)
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8" October 2022

L L\
-~

Q\‘ rfj/

MEDALLISTS

Junior boys Individual

Gold Kubik Lukas CZE, Ceska republika
Silver Eschke Ryan GER, Hessen
Bronze Wolfrum Philipp GER, Bavaria

NARODNi
SPORTOVNI
AGENTURA

GF CESKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACE

7 veoss SPORT EUROTRAMP



49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Boys 13-16 Syn — Qualification

Group 1
1. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
#43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
2. #50439 TURUBASSA Dylan mmm NED, Flikflak 2007
#42984 VAN DEN BESSELAAR Guus = NED, Flikflak 2006
3. #47534 POPIEL Dawid mmm POL, MKS Victoria Jawor 2007
#47533  ZYDEK Oktawian mmm POL, MKS VictoriaJawor 2006
4. #54694 BORGER Ruben = NED, TSH Heerenveen 2007
#50566  WINK Mees = NED, TSH Heerenveen 2008
5. #46629 THOMSON Adrian ™ GER TG Miinster 2006
#50790 WEPER Tom Leon ™ GER TG Miinster 2006
6. #50289 BRAAF Henry - GER, Hessen 2007
#46536 ESCHKE Ryan B GER, Hessen 2007
7. #56733 HOROBINSKI Adam mmm POL, UKS AS Zielona Gora 2006
#56714 MALESZKA Radostaw mmm POL, UKS AS Zielona Gora 2007
8. #48533 MAALDERINK Maik mmm NED, Flikflak 2006
#47338 VILLAFUERTE Ricardo  mmmm NED, Flikflak 2007
Group 2
1. #57006 STEC Tymon mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2007
#57008 SLUSAREK  Maciej mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2007
2. #47336 WOLFRUM  Philipp ~ ™ GER Bavaria 2007
#47505 BRAUN Janis-Luca I GER, Nellingen 2007
3. #44612 RADAELLI  Andrea BB iTA italy 2006
#46088 TONELLI Marco BB iTA italy 2007
4. #56578 EITAN ldo —5_ ISR, Israel 2009
#53120 MIRILASHVILI Dan —5_ ISR, Israel 2007
5. #54651 KONIG Matti B GER, TG Miinster 2007
#54650 LEITNER Leander ™ GER TG Miinster 2007
6. #46414 HETES Daniel B CZE, Ceska republika 2006
#45313  MRAZ Matou$  [m CZE, Ceska republika 2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 12:59:09 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

475 EET]  NARODNI GF CeskA C@ ﬁ’ JABLO!EC @ n ' A”P
i i A ’ R
OV = & oL O TORT €Y @

~7 N \Tramm DLinY |SOU JABLONEC NAD NISO


http://192.168.1.110:9001/
http://192.168.1.110:9001/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

PR
P TN Y
» 49t International Trampoline .l"."'"““\‘
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P TaMPOLINE Competition of Friendship 2022 gn (af, 55
07-0840.2022 (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “".““"’"l
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8t" October 2022 SQ\?

JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Junior boys - Synchronised Qualification

CJP REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
E-1 KOECHER Bernd GER 534
E-2 RUZICKOVA Magdalena CZE 13432
E-3 STOEHR Simone GER 87390
E-4 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL 5120
E-5 VOGT Andreas Sul 987
E-6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE 13463
D-7 MEYER Claudius GER 12637
D-8 MISAKOVA Marie CZE 882

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
Ba | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E% EURQTRA”P
AGENTURA FEDERACE <7 Ny ISOU ©
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10.

11.

12.

13.

G1

G2

49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Boys 13-16 Syn — Qualification

#43682
#43672

#44612
#46088

#47336
#47505

#47534
#47533

#50439
#42984

#46414
#45313

#57006
#57008

#54694
#50566

#56578
#53120

#46629
#50790

#56733
#56714

#50289
#46536

#48533
#47338

ABBASOV
MAHSUDOV

RADAELLI
TONELLI

WOLFRUM
BRAUN

POPIEL
ZYDEK

TURUBASSA
VAN DEN
BESSELAAR

HETES
MRAZ

STEC
SLUSAREK

BORGER
WINK

EITAN
MIRILASHVILI

THOMSON
WEPER

HOROBINSKI
MALESZKA

BRAAF
ESCHKE

MAALDERINK
VILLAFUERTE

Huseyn
Magsud

Andrea
Marco

Philipp
Janis-
Luca

Dawid
Oktawian

Dylan
Guus

Daniel
Matou$

Tymon
Maciej

Ruben
Mees

Ido
Dan

Adrian
Tom Leon

Adam
Radostaw

Henry
Ryan

Maik
Ricardo

AZE,
Azerbaijan
AZE,

Azerbaijan

B0
Italy
B0

Italy

. Ger,
Bavaria
B R,
Nellingen

mmm POL,
MKS
Victoria
Jawor
mmm POL,
MKS
Victoria
Jawor

== NED,
Flikflak
== NED,

Flikflak

D CZE,
Ceska re-
publika
D CZE,
Ceska re-
publika

mm POL,
AZS-AWF
Poznan
mm POL,
AZS-AWF
Poznan

=== NED,
TSH
Heerenveen
=== NED,
TSH
Heerenveen

ISR,
Israel
ISR,
Israel

B R
TG Minster
B R,
TG Miinster

mmm POL,
UKS AS
Zielona
Gora

mmm POL,
UKS AS
Zielona
Gora

B R,

Hessen
B GeR,

Hessen

== NED,
Flikflak
== NED,

Flikflak

2007
2007

2006
2007

2007
2007

2007
2006

2007
2006

2006
2006

2007
2007

2007
2008

2009
2007

2006
2006

2006
2007

2007
2007

2006
2007

S1

0.5
25

0.5
3.0

2.0
25

1.0
1.5

1.5
2.0

2.0
3.0

15
3.0

15
3.0

2.0
2.0

0.5
25

1.0
2.0

0.5
0.5

3.0
3.0

S2

1.0
2.0

1.5
1.5

3.0
2.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

1.5
2.5

2.0
2.5

1.0
2.5

2.0
2.5

1.0
15

1.5
2.0

S3

0.5
3.0

15
2.0

0.5
3.0

1.5
2.0

1.5
1.5

25
2.5

2.0
3.0

2.0
3.0

2.5
25

0.5
3.0

2.0
25

2.0

S4

2.0
1.5

1.5
2.0

1.5
1.5

1.0
1.0

2.0
2.0

1.5
3.5

2.5
3.0

15
3.0

2.0
2.0

1.0
15

2.5
3.5

S5

1.5
35

2.0
3.0

2.0
25

1.5
1.5

15
25

3.0
25

3.0
2.0

2.0
25

4.0
35

25
15

3.0
4.0

S6

2.0
1.5

2.0
2.5

1.5
3.0

2.5
2.0

2.0
1.5

2.5
2.5

2.5
3.0

2.0
25

3.5
3.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
3.0

S7

1.5
2.0

15
3.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

15
25

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
35

4.0
4.0

2.0

2.5
3.0

S8

0.5
2.5

1.0
3.0

1.5
1.0

3.0
3.0

0.5
2.5

0.5
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
3.0

4.0
3.5

3.0

3.5

S9

1.5
2.5

15
2.0

1.5
2.5

3.0
3.0

15
2.0

2.0
15

3.5
3.0

2.0
2.5

3.0
3.0

2.5

4.0

S10 L

20
3.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.5

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.5

25
3.0

3.0
3.5

3.0

4.0

20 20 15 30 30 30 30 30

20 30 30
20 25 35

1.0
0.5

0.5
0.5

2.0
2.0

0.5
5.5

0.5
2.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
15

1.0
1.0

1.0

2.0

0.5

E

8.60
7.55

8.40
7.50

8.15
7.70

795
7.80

8.40
7.35

7.90
7.35

7.35
710

7.85
7.00

6.90
6.95

5.30
7.55

5.50
6.60

2.65
7.70

3.75
3.70

10.7

10.6

6.8

8.7

8.6

78

7.8

5.8

10.6

6.3

8.8

3.7

HD

9.70
9.55

9.40
9.70

9.40
9.30

9.60
9.75

9.35
9.10

9.05
9.45

9.45
9.40

9.30
9.25

9.55
9.45

5.60
9.15

6.65
9.50

2.90
9.35

4.65
4.80

Syn

18.74
18.28

18.44
17.46

18.10
18.14

18.44
18.88

17.56
17.64

15.84
18.86

18.00
17.20

18.92
15.16

17.60
16.18

10.66
17.04

13.02
12.46

5.70
17.66

9.12
9.02

Total

37.040
46.980

36.240
45.360

35.650
45.740

35.990
43.230

35.310
42.790

32.790
44.260

34.800
41.500

36.070
39.210

34.050
38.380

21.560
44.340

25.170
34.860

11.250
43.510

17.520
21.220

Score

84.020

81.600

81.390

79.220

78.100

77.050

76.300

75.280

72.430

65.900

60.030

54.760

38.740


http://192.168.1.110:9001/
http://192.168.1.110:9001/event/SYN
http://192.168.1.110:9001/stages/16

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  Syn Total Score

14. #54651  KONIG Matti -GER, 2007 3.0 3.0 1.40 195 3.58 6.930 19.230
#54650 LEITNER Leander TG Minster 2007 3.0 30 3.5 205 29 285 450 12.300
B R,
TG Miinster

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 12:59:09 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Boys 13-16 Syn — Final

Group 1
1. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
#43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud AZE, Azerbaijan 2007
2. #50439 TURUBASSA Dylan == NED, Flikflak 2007
#42984 VAN DEN BESSELAAR Guus mmm NED, Flikflak 2006
3. #47336 WOLFRUM Philipp B R, Bavaria 2007
#47505 BRAUN Janis-Luca ™ GER, Nellingen 2007
4. #44612 RADAELLI Andrea BB A italy 2006
#46088 TONELLI Marco BB iTA italy 2007
5. #47534 POPIEL Dawid mmm POL, MKS Victoria Jawor 2007
#4753%  7ZYDEK Oktawian mmm POL, MKS Victoria Jawor 2006
6. #54694 BORGER Ruben === NED, TSH Heerenveen 2007
#50566 WINK Mees = NED, TSH Heerenveen 2008
7. #46414 HETES Daniel B CZE, Ceska republika 2006
#45313 MRAZ Matous h CZE, Ceska republika 2006
8. #57006 STEC Tymon mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2007
#57008 SLUSAREK Maciej mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2007

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 6:16:00 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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» 49t International Trampoline .l"."'"““\‘
TRAMP LINE. H H H H . .
P TaMPOLINE Competition of Friendship 2022 gn (af, 55
07-0840.2022 (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “".““"’"l
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8t" October 2022 SQ\?

JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Junior boys - Synchronised Final

CJP REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
E-1 KOECHER Bernd GER 534
E-2 RUZICKOVA Magdalena CZE 13432
E-3 STOEHR Simone GER 87390
E-4 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL 5120
E-5 VOGT Andreas Sul 987
E-6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE 13463
D-7 MEYER Claudius GER 12637
D-8 MISAKOVA Marie CZE 882

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
Ba | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E% EURQTRA”P
AGENTURA FEDERACE <7 Ny ISOU ©




49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Boys 13-16 Syn — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D

1. #43682 ABBASOV  Huseyn AZE, 2007 25 20 20 15 30 10 20 25 20 25 10 780 114
#43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud  Azerbaijan 2007
[ - Vi

Azerbaijan

2. #44612 RADAELLI  Andrea L S 2006 25 15 20 20 30 25 25 30 25 25 05 755 107
#46088 TONELLI Marco Italy 2007

| S

Italy

3. #46414 HETES Daniel -CZE, 2006 30 20 20 30 20 20 20 20 20 25 05 770 86
#45313 MRAZ Matou3 Ceska re- 2006
publika
B CZE,
Ceska re-
publika

4. #50439 TURUBASSA Dylan == NED, 2007 15 20 20 25 25 10 15 20 20 25 10 795 87
#42984 VANDEN  Guus Flikflak 2006
BESSELAAR == NED,
Flikflak

5. #47534 POPIEL Dawid = POL, 2007 10 10 20 10 20 20 20 30 30 25 1.0 795 6.8
#47533  7ZYDEK Oktawian MKS 2006
Victoria
Jawor
= POL,
MKS
Victoria
Jawor

6. #54694 BORGER Ruben == NED, 2007 25 20 25 20 20 25 25 25 25 25 20 745 78
#50566  WINK Mees TSH 2008
Heerenveen
= NED,
TSH
Heerenveen

7. #47336 WOLFRUM  Philipp B R, 2007 25 30 30 20 25 30 20 520 84
#47505 BRAUN Janis- Bavaria 2007
Luca B GeR,
Nellingen
8. #57006 STEC Tymon mmm POL, 2007 30 20 30 30 25 30 35 5.00 5.7
#57008 SLUSAREK Maciej AZS-AWF 2007
Poznan

mm POL,
AZS-AWF
Poznan

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 6:16:00 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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HD  Syn
9.85 18.88

9.55 18.08

9.45 1844

9.15 18.36

9.60 19.04

Total
47930

45.880

44.190

44.160

43.390

Score

47.930

45.880

44.190

44.160

43.390

9.60 16.52 41.370 41.370

6.50 13.02 33120 33.120

6.65 1236 29.710 29.710
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TRAMP L|NE. H H 1 . ‘
T Competition of Friendship 2022 . (F1G) gy
s (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “““"""

Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8t" October 2022 SQ\?

MEDALLISTS

Junior boys Synchronised

Gold Abbasov Huseyn AZE, Azerbaijan
Mahsudov Magsud AZE, Azerbaijan

Silver Radaelli Andrea ITA, ltaly
Tonelli Marco ITA, Italy

Bronze Hete$ Daniel CZE, Ceska republika
Mraz Matous CZE, Ceska republika

7 E€T]  NARODNI GF CESKA 6’
1) | SPORTOVNI GYMNASTICKA C@ / JABLO E\C[:) EUROTRA”P
3 "' AGENTURA FEDERACE <7~ Neraweoiny ISOU °




49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Ind — Qualification

Group 1
1. #36937 KOCI Gabriela I CZE, Trampoliny Litoméfice 2005
2. #19699 ROSLER Aileen B GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 1999
3. #36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta B CZE, Ceska republika 2005
4. #37468 VOGEL Fabiénne mmmm NED, TSH Heerenveen 2005
5. #49253 DVORAKOVA Nikola  [em CZE, Sokol Zizkov . 2005
6. #31330 SCHULDT Christine ™ GER Germany 2002
7. #13579 KASAPOGLOU Lila = GRE, Greeece 1995
8. #50200 ENGEL Emy === NED, Flikflak 2005
9. #33236 TYLLEROVA Anna B CZE, Ceska republika 2004
10. #32645 MURGO Isabella [ W ITA, Italy 2002
Group 2
1. #40666 BERGSTEIN Shahar _2_ ISR, Israel 2001
2. #36377 KURMANN Larissa ﬂ SUl, Zircher Turnverband 2003
3. #42908 LANGNER Sabrina B GER, NTB 2004
4. #47765 PRAK Denise === NED, TSH Heerenveen 1999
5. #47335 SUESS Annika . GER, Bavaria 2001
6. #25418 KAASIK Krete B £ST, SC Kati 2000
7. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja — LAT, Elite Gymnastics School 2005
8. #56690 LINDERMEIR Hannah B GER, Bavaria 2000
9. #49008 RADFELDER-HENNING Mirja Carina ™ GER Germany 2005
10. #45228 PELLISSIER Sofia BB 1A italy 2005
Group 3
1. #34549 SRSEN Sota  EmEE S|Q, Slovenia 2004
2. #42907 LAUHOFER Saskia M8 GER Hessen 2003
3. #54862 ZUGENMAIER Ameliec ™™ GER Bavaria 2004
4. #56182 PAVON Camila I*I MEX, Global Gymnastics Center 2005
5. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE, Azerbaijan 2003
6. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona ™ GER, TV Unterbach 2004
7. #34398 ARCON Petra Emm S| O, Slovenia 2004
8. #22299 FLORES Melissa =l MEX, Estrellas 1997
9. #49591 TAFERE Naomi ™ GER Bavaria 2003


http://192.168.1.110:9001/
http://192.168.1.110:9001/event/TRA

Group 4

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

#19598
#13059
#41296
#49224
#42925
#15398
#31323

NUNEZ

Patricia

SCHURING Romana

KUKNERIK Tetiana

SUAREZ
FREY

Laura

Luka Kristien

SLATTERY Niamh

STOEHR

Gabriela

B GER, Hessen 1999
=== NED, Flikflak 1995
mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2002
mmm COL, Colombia 2003
B GER, SV Brackwede 2004
mmm NED, Flikflak 1999
B GER, Bavaria 2002

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 7, 2022 7:18:17 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.
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P TaMPOLINE Competition of Friendship 2022 gn (af, 55
07-0840.2022 (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “".““"’"l
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8t" October 2022 SQ\?

JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Senior women - Individual Qualification

CJP GAIDA Viola GER 12702
E-1 GURBANOV Rovshan AZE 74700
E-2 BUCHER Stephanie GER 62065
E-3 DEI GIUDICI Andrea ITA 89027
E-4 HES Bartlomiej POL 23445
E-5 VRBEC Ursa SLO 68565
E-6 DOLEZELOVA Katerina CZE 88671
D-7 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
D-8 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
Ba | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E% EURQTRA”P
AGENTURA FEDERACE <7 Ny ISOU ©




49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Ind — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score
1. G3 #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan B3 Az, 2003 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 0 157 138 9.10 15130 53.730 53.730

Azerbaijan 0
2. Gl #13579 KASAPOGLOU Lila ‘== GRE, 1995 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 5 6 0 149 132 950 14320 51920 52.100
Greeece 6 5 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 2 144 138 9.40 14500 52.100
3. #19699 ROSLER Aileen B R, 1999 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 0 148 133 860 15150 51.850 51.850
MTV Bad 4 5 5 46 44 260 4790 16.390
Kreuznach
4. G2 #45228 PELLISSIER  Sofia BN ima 2005 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 153 10.5 9.40 14.560 49.760 51.100
Italy 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 6 2 158 110 9.60 14700 51.100
5. #36228 OVCARUKA  Darja = AT, 2005 4 2 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 0 154 112 940 14940 50.940 50.940
Elite 4 2 4 2 6 5 6 4 5 142 83 890 13240 44.640
Gymnastics
School
6. G4 #13059 SCHURING Romana mmmm NED, 1995 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 7 3 142 131 9.10 14.500 -0.2 50.720
Flikflak 5 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 2 142 127 930 14520 —
50.700
50.720
7. #31330 SCHULDT Christine ™= GER, 2000 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 8 6 8 0 141 123 9.30 14700 50400 50.440
Germany 6 4 6 3 6 6 4 6 6 8 2 143 123 9.00 14.840 50.440
8. #15398 SLATTERY Niamh == NED, 1999 5 3 4 4 6 78 64 470 7770 26.670 50.420
Flikflak 5 2 4 4 5 6 4 6 6 6 0 152 11.0 940 14820 50420
9. #25418 KAASIK Krete B FSTSC 2000 6 6 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 4 3 143 121 950 14330 50.230 50.230
Kati 6 6 7 5 8 4 6 6 6 4 0 142 121 940 14340 50.040
10. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona B eR, 2004 5 3 6 4 6 6 4 6 6 8 0 146 112 890 14300 49.000 49.910
™V 6 3 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 8 2 148 112 9.30 14610 49.910
Unterbach
11. #31323 STOEHR Gabricla ™ GER 2002 4 6 2 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 1 151 112 8.80 14.090 49.190 49.810
Bavaria 4 6 2 6 5 6 4 4 6 5 0 152 112 9.00 14410 49.810
12. #32645 MURGO Isabelta [ W 1TA, 2002 4 2 6 4 4 4 6 5 6 6 0 153 10.7 9.20 14.600 49.800 49.800
Italy 4 6 8 4 6 6 8 8 6 8 0 136 113 9.60 14.600 49.100
13. #19598 NUNEZ Patricia ™ GER, 1999 4 5 6 4 8 8 5 6 6 4 0 144 122 930 13610 49.510 49.510
Hessen 4 4 5 4 7 6 6 8 8 6 4 138 122 9.10 13930 49.030
14. #22299 FLORES Melissa Il MEX, 1997 5 3 4 2 3 4 6 7 6 8 0 152 101 9.20 14660 49.160 49.160
Estrellas 4 3 3 1 2 6 6 6 5 7 20 137 10.1 9.30 14.640 47740
15. #36377 KURMANN Larissa E3 su, 2006 5 2 6 2 6 6 6 8 6 8 6 139 117 9.10 14370 49.070 49.070
Zircher 6 4 30 23 180 3100 10.200
Turnverband
16. #42908 LANGNER Sabrina MM GER, 20046 6 4 8 4 8 5 5 3 5 6 2 144 106 9.60 14390 48990 48.990
NTB 6 4 8 42 26 270 4570 14.070
17. #42925 FREY Luka B GeR, 2004 4 3 6 8 6 7 4 4 6 8 0 144 99 920 14460 47960 48.360
Kristien SV 4 4 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 4 2 147 101 9.10 14460 48.360
Brackwede
18. #42907 LAUHOFER  Saskia B eR, 2006 6 5 7 4 6 8 6 6 6 8 5 133 10.5 940 14750 47950 47950
Hessen 6 14 15 090 1.580 5.380
19. #47335 SUESS Annika B R, 2000 4 5 6 7 6 6 4 4 6 6 2 144 98 9.20 13970 -0.2 47.850
Bavaria 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 6 6 2 146 98 9.20 14250 —
47.170
47.850
20. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta D CZE, 20006 6 6 8 8 6 6 7 6 7 0 134 9.7 890 13500 45500 47.080
Ceska re- 4 3 6 6 6 6 6 5 0 146 98 9.20 13480 47.080
publika
21. #54862 ZUGENMAIER Amelie B R, 20046 6 8 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 140 81 930 14270 45.670 46.880
Bavaria 4 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 1 145 81 970 14580 46.880
22. #33236 TYLLEROVA Anna D CZE, 2004 6 6 O 48 25 250 4320 14120 46.750
Ceska re- 6 5 6 6 7 6 6 4 4 8 5 137 101 9.30 13.650 46.750
publika
23. #56690 LINDERMEIR Hannah M GpR 2000 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 1 152 76 970 14.060 46.560 46.560
Bavaria 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 3 6 6 2 149 80 940 13940 46.240
24. #56182 PAVON Camila B0 Mex 200 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 6 5 5 0 158 7.8 910 13.780 46.480 46.480
Global 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 158 7.8 950 13.240 46.340
Gymnastics

Center
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33,

34.
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NARODNi

. GF CESKA
SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA
AGENTURA FEDERACE

RADFELDER-
HENNING
ENGEL
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BERGSTEIN

SRSEN

KUKNERIK

VOGEL

ARCON

SUAREZ

DVORAKOVA

Mirja
Carina
Emy
Naomi
Shahar

Soca

Tetiana

Fabiénne

Petra

Laura

Nikola

& 7

B GeR,
Germany
== NED,
Flikflak
B GeR,
Bavaria
= ISR,
Israel
= S0,
Slovenia
= POL,
AZS-AWF
Poznan
== NED,
TSH
Heerenveen
Emm S| 0,
Slovenia

CoL,
Colombia

B CZE,
Sokol
Zizkov .
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2005
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~
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10

S10 L
8 20
8 2
6 3
7 2
6 2
6 2
8 2
9 20
6 20
6 10
7 2
10 3
8 1
8 4
8 3

13.1
4.6

139
4.2

139
139

14.2
13.7

14.8
14.4

1.4
11.5

11.7
13.7

143
13.6

13.7
13.2

14
13.2

D

9.5
3.8

7.8
3.4

8.2
8.2

71
6.5

6.8
6.8

1.5
10.5

6.4
75

5.6
5.6

8.1
8.1

11
6.1

HD

8.60
2.80

9.60
2.70

9.30
9.50

9.60
8.20

9.40
9.40

1.00
8.60

9.10
9.20

9.60
9.10

9.30
8.90

0.90
9.10

ToF

14.670
4.720

14.200
4.050

13.840
13.700

13.820
12.530

13.350
13.710

1.500
13.720

12.860
13.110

13.780
13.120

12.050
12.360

1.350
13.740

Total

45.870
15.920

45.500
14.350

45.240
45.300

44.720
40.930

44.350
44.310

5.400
44.320

40.060
43.510

43.280
41.420

43.150
42.560

4.750
42.140

Score

45.870

45.500

45.300

44.720

44.350

44.320

43510

43.280

43.150

42.140
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Ind — Qualification2

Group 1
1. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta  [m CZE, Ceska republika 2005
2. #19598 NUNEZ  Patricia M GER, Hessen 1999
3. #25418 KAASIK  Krete B EST, SCKati 2000
4. #13059 SCHURING Romana mmmm NED, Flikflak 1995
5. #45228 PELLISSIER Sofia BB A italy 2005
6. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja === LAT, Elite Gymnastics School 2005
7. #31323 STOEHR  Gabriela ™™ GER Bavaria 2002
8. #32645 MURGO  Isabella [ B ITA, Italy 2002
9. #42908 LANGNER Sabrina M GER NTB 2004
Group 2

#31330 SCHULDT Christine -GER, Germany 2002
2. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona B GER, TV Unterbach 2004
3. #36377 KURMANN Larissa ﬂSUI,ZUrcherTurnverband 2003
4. #22299 FLORES Melissa =l MEX, Estrellas 1997
5. #13579 KASAPOGLOU Lila = GRE, Greeece 1995
6. #15398 SLATTERY  Niamh  mmmm NED, Flikflak 1999
7. #19699 ROSLER Aileen ™ GER MTV Bad Kreuznach 1999
8. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Selian M AZE, Azerbaijan 2003

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 2:52:07 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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» 49t International Trampoline .l"."'"““\‘
TRAMP LINE. H H H H . .
P TaMPOLINE Competition of Friendship 2022 gn (af, 55
07-0840.2022 (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “".““"’"l
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8t" October 2022 SQ\?

JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Senior women - Semi-Finals

CJP GAIDA Viola GER 12702
E-1 LINDPERE Karoline EST 87864
E-2 BODE Stephanie GER 87970
E-3 TIBALDI Dario ITA 89026
E-4 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 27094
E-5 ROGOZINSKI Jakub POL 88614
E-6 KELNAR Lubomir CZE 5099
D-7 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
D-8 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
Ba | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E% EURQTRA”P
AGENTURA FEDERACE <7 Ny ISOU ©




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Ind — Qualification2

#13059

#13579

#31330

#15398

#36228

#25418

#31323

#22299

#45228

#42908

#44702

#36734

#32645

#19598

#37878

#19699

#36377

SCHURING

KASAPOGLOU

SCHULDT

SLATTERY

OVCARUKA

KAASIK

STOEHR

FLORES

PELLISSIER

LANGNER

SCHNEIDER

HRUDOVA

MURGO

NUNEZ

MAHSUDOVA

ROSLER

KURMANN

Romana

Lila

Christine

Niamh

Darja

Krete

Gabriela

Melissa

Sofia

Sabrina

Fiona

Aneta

Isabella

Patricia

Seljan

Aileen

Larissa

= NED,
Flikflak

= GRE,
Greeece

B GeR,
Germany
= NED,

Flikflak

Elite
Gymnastics
School
B o7 SC
Kati

B R,
Bavaria
B0 MEex,
Estrellas

[ N Y
Italy

B R,
NTB

B GeR,
TV
Unterbach

b CZE,
Ceska re-
publika
BHima
Italy

B GER,
Hessen
AZE,
Azerbaijan
B R,

MTV Bad
Kreuznach

E3 sul,
Zircher
Turnverband

1995

1995

2002

1999

2005

2000

2002

1997

2005

2004

2004

2005

2002

1999

2003

1999

2003

S1

6

S2
4

S6 S7
4 6
6 6
6 4
8 6
6 4
4 4
4 5
4 4
6 7
6 5
6 4
6 4
6 6
505

S8

S10 L
8 0
6 0
8 0
6 0
6 0
4 0
6 0
6 1
6 0
4 2
6 20
6 0
8 0
4 20
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14.5

14.5

14.8

14.6

144

133

14.4

129

7.5

4.8

1.2

9.7

9.8

10.9

6.6

44

1.7

HD
9.30

9.10

9.00

9.40

9.50

8.90

9.40

9.20

9.00

9.40

9.00

9.30

9.00

9.00

4.40

2.80

1.00

ToF
14.390

13.880

14.960

14.800

14.540

14.470

14.700

14.510

14.540

14.300

14.400

13.910

14.450

13.720

7.550

4.870

1.560

Total
51.890

51.280

51.060

50.900

-04

50.640

50.470

50.400

49.710

49.140

48.700

47.900

47310

47.050

46.520

26.050

16.870

-0.2

Score

51.890

51.280

51.060

50.900

50.640

50.470

50.400

49.710

49.140

48.700

47.900

47.310

47.050

46.520

26.050

16.870

5.260
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Ind — Final

Group 1

1. #36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta  [wm CZE, Ceska republika 2005
2. #22299 FLORES Melissa el MEX, Estrellas 1997
3. #13579 KASAPOGLOU Lila ““= GRE, Greeece 1995
4. #31323 STOEHR Gabricla ™ GER Bavaria 2002
5. #13059 SCHURING Romana =NED, Flikflak 1995
6. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja === | AT, Elite Gymnastics School 2005
7. #15398 SLATTERY  Niamh  mmmm NED, Flikflak 1999
8. #31330 SCHULDT Christine -GER,Germany 2002
9. #25418 KAASIK Krete B £ST, SC Kati 2000
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JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Senior women - Individual Final

CJP GAIDA Viola GER 12702
E-1 LINDPERE Karoline EST 87864
E-2 BODE Stephanie GER 87970
E-3 TIBALDI Dario ITA 89026
E-4 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 27094
E-5 ROGOZINSKI Jakub POL 88614
E-6 KELNAR Lubomir CZE 5099
D-7 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
D-8 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
Ba | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E% EURQTRA”P
AGENTURA FEDERACE <7 Ny ISOU ©




49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Ind — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. #15398 SLATTERY Niamh == NED, 1999 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 0 155 134 930 14.580 52.780 52.780
Flikflak

2. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja — LAT, 20056 4 4 4 2 6 4 4 5 5 6 0 156 12.0 9.50 14510 51.610 51.610
Elite
Gymnastics
School

3. #13579 KASAPOGLOU Lila “=GRE, 199 6 4 5 4 6 6 3 6 6 6 0 148 133 9.70 13.780 51.580 51.580
Greeece

4. #13059 SCHURING Romana mmm NED, 1995 6 6 6 6 7 4 6 6 6 7 0 140 137 940 14410 51510 51.510
Flikflak

5. #31330 SCHULDT Christine ™™ GER, 2002 6 4 6 2 6 6 4 6 6 7 2 145 123 890 14.740 50.440 50.440
Germany

6. #31323 STOEHR Gabricla ™M GER, 2002 5 6 2 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 0 155 112 9.30 14410 50.410 50.410

Bavaria

7. #22299 FLORES Melissa WMeB MEX, 1997 4 2 2 2 2 4 4 6 5 6 2 161 101 9.30 14730 50.230 50.230
Estrellas

8. #25418 KAASIK Krete . o7, 2000 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 3 0 153 109 9.10 14350 49.650 49.650
SC Kati

9. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta hCZE, 2000 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 8 5 6 0 144 10.0 9.00 13.800 47200 47.200
Ceska re-
publika

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 10, 2022 7:26:53 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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49,
TRAMPOLINE

FRIENDSHIP CUP
07.-08.10.2022

49t International Trampoline

o . . [ 17 il
Competition of Friendship 2022 7 (ﬂl’ 1]

||
(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “‘
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8" October 2022

l"
[/
N lz’"'

Q\‘ rfj/

MEDALLISTS

Women Individual

Gold Slattery Niamh NED, Flikflak
Silver Ovcaruka Darja LAT, Elite Gymnastics School
Bronze Kasapoglou Lila GRE, Greeece

7Sy €T NARODNi
@] SPORTOVNi
, AGENTURA

GF CESKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACE

7 veoss SPORT EUROTRAMP



49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Women Syn — Qualification

Group 1

1. #56690 LINDERMEIR Hannah @ GER Bavaria 2000
#47335 SUESS Annika 8 GER Bavaria 2001

2. #13059 SCHURING Romana = NED, Flikflak 1995
#15398 SLATTERY Niamh === NED, Flikflak 1999

3. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta B CZE, Ceska republika 2005
#33236 TYLLEROVA Anna B CZE, Ceska republika 2004

4. #47765 PRAK Denise = NED, TSH Heerenveen 1999
#37468 VOGEL Fabiénne = NED, TSH Heerenveen 2005

5. #42908 LANGNER Sabrina ™ GER NTB 2004
#49008 RADFELDER-HENNING Mirja B GER, NTB 2005

Group 2

1. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona B GER, TV Unterbach 2004
#53363 SNIKERE Vitaling GER, TV Unterbach 2007

2. #49591 TAFERE Naomi ™ GER Bavaria 2003
#54862 ZUGENMAIER Amelie ™ GER Bavaria 2004

3. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE, Azerbaijan 2003
#36228 OVCARUKA  Darja == |AT, Elite Gymnastics School 2005

4. #42925 FREY Luka B GER, Bavaria 2004
#31323 STOEHR Gabriela ™™ GER Bavaria 2002

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 11:33:27 AM. Live results at
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JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Senior women - Synchronised Qualification

CJP GAIDA Viola GER 12702
E-1 LINDPERE Karoline EST 87864
E-2 BODE Stephanie GER 87970
E-3 TIBALDI Dario ITA 89026
E-4 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 27094
E-5 ROGOZINSKI Jakub POL 88614
E-6 KELNAR Lubomir CZE 5099
D-7 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
D-8 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
Ba | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E% EURQTRA”P
AGENTURA FEDERACE <7 Ny ISOU ©




1. G1 #13059 SCHURING
#15398 SLATTERY

2. G2 #37878 MAHSUDOVA
#36228 OVCARUKA

3. #44702 SCHNEIDER
#53363 SNIKERE

4. #42925 FREY
#31323 STOEHR

5. #36734 HRUDOVA
#33236 TYLLEROVA

6. #42908 LANGNER
#49008 RADFELDER-
HENNING
7. #56690 LINDERMEIR

#47335 SUESS

8. #49591 TAFERE
#54862 ZUGENMAIER

9. #47765 PRAK
#37468 VOGEL

Romana
Niamh

Seljan
Darja

Fiona
Vitalina

Luka
Gabriela

Aneta
Anna

Sabrina
Mirja

Hannah
Annika

Naomi
Amelie

Denise
Fabiénne

= NED,
Flikflak
= NED,
Flikflak
AZE,
Azerbaijan
= LAT,
Elite
Gymnastics
School
. GeR,
TV
Unterbach
B GeR,
TV
Unterbach
B GeR,
Bavaria
B GeR,
Bavaria
D CZE,
Ceska re-
publika
D CZE,
Ceska re-
publika
B GeR,

NTB
B GrR

NTB

B GER,
Bavaria
B GeR,
Bavaria
B GeR,

Bavaria
B GeR,

Bavaria

== NED,
TSH
Heerenveen
== NED,
TSH
Heerenveen

1995
1999

2003
2005

2004
2007

2004
2002

2005
2004

2004
2005

2000
2001

2003
2004

1999
2005

S1

3.0
25

1.0
1.0

25
2.5

2.0
20

20
2.0

1.0
1.5

25
2.5

3.0
2.5

3.5
3.0

S2

2.0
15

1.5
1.5

2.0
2.0

20
2.0

2.0
2.0

1.0
1.0

2.5
2.5

3.5
3.5

2.0
2.5

S3

3.0
3.0

3.0
2.5

2.5
2.0

2.5
3.0

2.5
2.5

1.5
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.0
2.5

3.0
3.5

S4

1.5
1.0

25
1.5

25
2.5

15
20

1.5
1.5

1.0
1.0

20
1.0

25
2.0

2.0
3.0

S5

3.0
3.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
1.0

2.5
2.5

2.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
15

3.0
3.0

2.0
2.5

S6

3.5
3.0

3.5
2.5

1.5
1.0

2.0
2.0

3.0
2.5

1.5
1.5

2.5
2.5

3.0
3.5

2.0
2.5

S7

3.0
2.0

25
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.0
20

2.0
2.5

2.5
3.0

2.5
2.0

25
3.5

3.5
3.0

49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Women Syn — Qualification

S8

2.5
2.0

2.5
25

2.0
15

1.0
2.0

2.5
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.0
2.5

2.5
3.5

25
2.5

S9

2.5
2.5

2.0
1.5

2.5
2.0

1.0
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.5

3.5
2.5

S10 L

3.5
3.0

1.5

3.5
3.0

2.0
25

2.5
3.0

2.5
35

2.5
3.0

3.0
4.0

3.0
3.0
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0.5

1.0
5.0

1.0
0.5

0.5
0.5

E

7.25
7.65

6.90
8.05

7.50
7.50

8.15
7.80

775
7.65

8.25
7.85

7.60
7.65

7.10
6.80

7.25
715

D

121
121

9.0
9.6

9.1
9.1

9.7
9.7

8.9
8.9

78
7.8

76
76

7.5
7.5

6.9
6.9

HD

9.40
9.40

8.30
9.25

9.40
9.45

9.25
9.55

9.45
9.25

9.55
9.50

9.25
9.30

9.20
9.05

9.30
9.50

Syn

16.38
17.14

15.32
18.90

17.26
18.64

16.26
17.46

18.40
17.94

18.16
16.52

19.28
16.68

18.64
15.98

15.86
15.52

Total

45.130
46.290

39.520
45.800

43.260
44.690

43.360
44510

44.500
43.740

43.760
41.670

43.730
41.230

42.440
39.330

39.310
39.070

Score

46.290

45.800

44.690

44.510

44.500

43.760

43.730

42.440

39.310



http://192.168.1.110:9001/
http://192.168.1.110:9001/event/SYN
http://192.168.1.110:9001/stages/17
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Women Syn — Final

Group 1
1. #49591 TAFERE Naomi ™ GER Bavaria 2003
#54862 ZUGENMAIER Amelie ™ GER Bavaria 2004
2. #42908 LANGNER Sabrina ™ GER NTB 2004
#49008 RADFELDER-HENNING Mirja B GER, NTB 2005
3. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta B CZE, Ceska republika 2005
#33236 TYLLEROVA Anna B CZE, Ceska republika 2004
4. #42925 FREY Luka B GER, Bavaria 2004
#31323 STOEHR Gabriela HEE GER, Bavaria 2002
5. #13059 SCHURING Romana mmmm NED, Flikflak 1995
#15398 SLATTERY Niamh  mmmm NED, Flikflak 1999
6. #56690 LINDERMEIR Hannah M@ GER Bavaria 2000
#47335  SUESS Annika ™8 GER Bavaria 2001
7. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona B GER, TV Unterbach 2004
#53363 SNIKERE Vitalina ™ GER TV Unterbach 2007
8. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE, Azerbaijan 2003
#36228 OVCARUKA Darja === |AT, Elite Gymnastics School 2005

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 6:43:42 PM. Live results at
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JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Senior women - Synchronised Final

CJP GAIDA Viola GER 12702
E-1 LINDPERE Karoline EST 87864
E-2 BODE Stephanie GER 87970
E-3 TIBALDI Dario ITA 89026
E-4 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 27094
E-5 ROGOZINSKI Jakub POL 88614
E-6 KELNAR Lubomir CZE 5099
D-7 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
D-8 KESSLER Alexej GER 12636

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
Ba | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E% EURQTRA”P
AGENTURA FEDERACE <7 Ny ISOU ©




49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Women Syn — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L

1. #13059 SCHURING Romana mms NED, 1995 20 20 30 1.0 30 30 20 20 25 30 O
#15398 SLATTERY Niamh Flikflak 1999

== NED,

Flikflak
2. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona -GER, 2004 20 15 20 25 15 15 20 10 20 25 O
#53363 SNIKERE Vitalina TV 2007
Unterbach
B GeR,
TV
Unterbach
3. #42908 LANGNER Sabrina -GER, 2004 10 15 10 10 10 15 20 20 20 20 O
#49008 RADFELDER- Mirja NTB 2005
HENNING B GeR,
NTB

4. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta hCZE, 2005 20 25 25 15 25 30 25 30 25 30 O
#33236 TYLLEROVA  Anna Ceska re- 2004
publika
B CZE,
Ceska re-
publika

5. #49591 TAFERE Naomi ™™ GER 2003 30 30 25 25 30 30 30 30 30 35 05

#54862 ZUGENMAIER Amelie  Bavaria 2004
B GeR,

Bavaria

6. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan K AzE, 2003 10 15 25 05
#36228 OVCARUKA  Darja Azerbaijan 2005
= LAT,
Elite
Gymnastics
School

7. #56690 LINDERMEIR Hannah ™= GEr 2000 25 3.0

#47335 SUESS Annika Bavaria 2001
B GeR,

Bavaria

8. #42925 FREY Luka B R, 2004 20

#31323 STOEHR Gabriela Bavaria 2002
B GeR,

Bavaria

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 8, 2022 6:43:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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E
7.65

8.15

8.50

7.50

7.00

3.45

1.45

0.80

D
121

9.1

7.8

8.9

7.5

3.6

1.9

1.5

9.40

9.40

9.40

9.40

9.35

3.85

1.80

1.00

Syn
18.50

19.34

18.48

1746

16.54

3.70

1.80

Total
47.650

45.990

44.180

43.260

40.390

18.580

8.850

5.100

Score

47.650

45.990

44.180

43.260

40.390

18.580

8.850

5.100
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b 49t International Trampoline I".'"““‘\
T Competition of Friendship 2022 == (F1G) ==
s (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “““"""
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8t" October 2022 SQ\?

MEDALLISTS

Women Synchronised

Gold Schuring Romana NED, Flikflak
Slattery Niamh NED, Flikflak

Silver Schneider Fiona GER, TV Unterbach
Snikere Vitalina GER, TV Unterbach

Bronze Langner Sabrina GER, NTB
Radfelder-Henning Mirja GER, NTB
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Ind — Qualification

Group 1
1. #34335 DROBINSKI Mateusz mmm POL, Poland 2004
2. #31386 VECHET Pavel hCZE,Ceské republika 2002

3. #49427 HVALA Aleks Emm S| O, Slovenia 2005
4. #45875 FATIHI Neoray = ISR, Israel 2005
5. #49501 FENCL Filip -CZE,SokolKampa 1999
6. #44578 RUPAR Jure Emm S| 0, Slovenia 2005
7. #24968 VINCZE Akos == HUN, Hungary 1998
8. #42921 GARMANN Lars -GER,Germany 2004
9. #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias ™8 GER MTV Stuttgart 1995
10. #31225 SWINKELS Luuk mmm NED, Flikflak 2001
Group 2

#36593  WYSS Noa E3 sul, TV Grenchen 2004
2. #22300 LOZANO Amado [l MEX, Pyrgos 1998
3. #41429 REMPALSKI Kacper  mmm POL, Poland 2003
4. #41693 NANADZE Benyamin _<_ ISR, Israel 2004
5. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele [l W ITA, Italy 2003
6. #32033 GIRALDO Haiber ~ mmmm COL, Colombia 1993
7. #36892 MOL Jordy mmm NED, Flikflak 2001
8. #48412 HORNA JanEike ™ GER MTV Bad Kreuznach 2000
9. #32650 LAVINO Marco BB A italy 2001
Group 3

1. #42923 FEYH Miguel B GER, Germany 2005
2. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola -UKR, MTV Bad Kreuznach 1994
3. #56955 HERMES Koen mmm NED, Flikflak 2005
4. #13813 VOGEL Fabian B GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 1995
5. #23380 FROSCHL Niklas =AUT,Austria 1997
6. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg =AUT,Austria 2002
7. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver ™8 GER MTV Stuttgart 1996
8. #23366 WIZANI Benny === AUT, Austria 2001
9. #36116 WALDNER Luc E3 sul, TV Grenchen 2002

10. #49968 MICHAUD Ilya === AUT, Austria 2005


http://192.168.1.110:9001/
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Group 4

1. #36737 POVYSIL Radek B CZE, Trampoliny Liberec 2004
2. #47504 GLADJUK Michael B GER, TV Nellingen 2005
3. #29926 MARIN Hugo l*l MEX, Global Gymnastics Center 2002
4. #42093 KRIVANEC Max B CZE, Ceska republika 2005
5. #57007 SLUSAREK Jan mmm POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2005
6. #23826 TIELEMAN Nard === NED, Flikflak 2003
7. #41383 POLONETS Illia B GER, SV Brackwede 2005
8. #55178 AMIEL Shem Tov Shalom _Z_ ISR, Israel 2005
9. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio B GER, Germany 2003
10. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias B GER, Hessen 2000

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 10, 2022 7:22:20 PM. Live results at
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49" International Trampoline .l'. s
THAMPOLI“NSE. H H H . .
Competition of Friendship 2022 . (af, 1]

FRIENDSHIP CUP

07.08.10.2022 (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) ‘:“!‘"."":'
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t-8'" October 2022 S\

-l

JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Senior men - Individual Qualification

CJP REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
E-1 DANNENBERG Anke GER 87633
E-2 SCHMIDT Vanessa GER 87282
E-3 ROZS Viktoria HUN 40228
E-4 VAN DE WIEL Miona NED 30438
E-5 STURM Ajda SLO 57167
E-6 VOGT Andreas Sul 987

D-7 MEYER Claudius GER 12637
D-8 MISAKOVA Marie CZE 882

G %] NARODNI GF CESKA
Ba | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E% EURQTRA”P
AGENTURA FEDERACE <7 Ny ISOU ©




49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Ind — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total  Score
1. G3 #10295 PROSTOROV  Mykola FOUKR, 1994 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 6 4 2 152 171 930 16470 58.070 58.070

MTV Bad 0
Kreuznach
2. #13813 VOGEL Fabian B GER, 1995 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 5 0 154 162 970 16700 58.000 58.000
MTV Bad 6 6 44 60 270 5280 18380
Kreuznach
3, #23366  WIZANI Benny == AUT, 2001 4 4 4 4 4 80 94 480 8700 30.900 57.930
Austria 4 4 5 4 4 6 6 6 5 6 0 150 174 880 16730 57930
4. G4 #24918 SCHULDT Matthias ™™ GER, 2000 4 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 4 1 145 171 910 16520 57220 57.810
Hessen 4 6 6 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 2 148 162 1000 17210 -0.4
R
57.810
5. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim- B GR, 199 3 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 2 142 162 930 16220 55920 57.380
Oliver MTV 4 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 0 152 162 960 16380 57.380
Stuttgart
6. #29926 MARIN Hugo Bl MEX, 2002 4 4 4 2 4 4 6 6 6 6 0 154 156 9.00 15570 55570 57.190
Global 2 4 2 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 0 162 156 970 15690 57.190
Gymnastics
Center

7. Gl #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias ™8 GER, 1995

w
v
~
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

142 160 9.10 16.540 55.840 56.670

MTV 4 4 4 6 6 6 4 5 6 4 2 149 1622 880 16.770 56.670
Stuttgart
8. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio B GeR, 2003 4 6 4 6 5 6 4 6 4 6 0 149 160 9.10 16.250 56.250 56.250
Germany 4 4 4 48 55 270 5330 18.330
9. G2 #32646 PATISSO Samuele W 0 17A, 2003 4 4 4 6 5 77 91 480 8550 30.150 56.220
COLONNA Italy 6 6 4 4 4 6 6 6 7 6 0 145 163 930 16.120 56.220
10. #42923 FEYH Miguel B GeR, 2005 4 5 4 6 6 6 4 4 4 8 4 145 162 9.10 16320 56.120 56.120
Germany 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 8 20 130 16.2 9.40 16.360 54.960
11. #36892 MOL Jordy == NED, 2001 4 4 4 6 6 6 8 5 4 5 0 148 150 950 15960 55.260 55.260
Flikflak 4 4 6 6 7 73 80 430 8450 28.050
12. #34335 DROBINSKI Mateusz wmmm POL, 2004 4 3 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 148 141 9.10 15930 53930 54.960
Poland 4 4 2 4 6 6 6 6 4 5 0 153 141 9.20 16.360 54.960
13. #42921 GARMANN Lars B CeR, 2004 4 4 4 6 8 4 4 4 5 8 3 146 148 880 16.710 54910 54.910
Germany 4 4 4 4 4 80 84 470 8760 29.860
14. #32650 LAVINO Marco BN 20003 3 4 4 4 6 6 2 4 6 20 138 144 9.10 15.640 52.940 54.850
Italy 4 4 4 3 4 2 6 6 4 6 0 157 137 9.30 16.150 54.850
15. #23380 FROSCHL Niklas = AUT, 1997 4 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 4 2 145 137 9.00 16.050 53.250 54.680
Austria 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 4 0 154 137 930 16.280 54.680
16. #22300 LOZANO Amado Bl MEX, 1998 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 2 156 144 920 15.150 54.350 54.360
Pyrgos 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 160 144 870 15260 54.360
17. #36116 WALDNER Luc EA sui, 2002 7 6 6 6 7 4 6 5 4 4 0 145 135 9.10 15610 52710 54.130
TV 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 2 154 135 9.20 16.030 54.130
Grenchen
18. #31225 SWINKELS Luuk == NED, 2001 4 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 7 0 147 146 9.60 15.090 53.990 53.990
Flikflak 5 15 20 070 1720 5.920
19. #47504 GLADJUK Michael ™ GER 2005 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 2 150 135 940 15.380 53.280 53.280
TV 4 6 5 4 4 6 8 6 3 144 135 920 15180 52.280
Nellingen
20. #45875 FATIHI Neoray ISR, 2000 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 1 143 144 940 14820 52920 52.920
Israel 6 4 6 6 6 6 86 86 530 9400 31.900
21. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg == AUT, 2002 6 8 5 8 6 6 7 6 5 123 111 790 14510 45.810 52.850
Austria 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 8 4 140 144 8.80 15.650 52.850
22. #24968 VINCZE Akos =— HUN, 1998 8 4 7 5 6 5 6 8 6 8 20 117 130 9.30 15700 49.700 52.300
Hungary 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 7 0 141 130 940 15.800 52.300
23. #41429 REMPALSKI Kacper mm POL, 2003 5 4 6 4 6 4 7 8 6 5 4 141 125 870 15910 51.210 51.210
Poland 4 3 6 6 7 7 8 8 7 8 5 131 11.3 8.30 15.640 48.340
24. #32033 GIRALDO Haiber mm COL, 1993 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 8 8 6 0 135 127 970 15150 51.050 51.050
Colombia 6 6 6 7 8 6 6 6 8 6 0 135 133 9.20 15.050 51.050
25. #42093  KRIVANEC Max Bam CZE, 2005 6 4 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 8 1 140 122 920 15.570 50.970 50.970
Ceska re- 4 5 6 6 8 6 7 8 6 7 20 11.7 120 9.20 15.100 48.000

publika
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

#48412

#36737

#41693

#23826

#49968

#56955

#57007

HORNA Jan Eike
POVYSIL Radek
NANADZE Benyamin
TIELEMAN Nard
MICHAUD Ilya
HERMES Koen

SLUSAREK Jan

B GER,
MTV Bad
Kreuznach

D CZE,
Trampoliny
Liberec
ISR,
Israel
== NED,
Flikflak
= AUT,
Austria
== NED,
Flikflak
mm POL,

AZS-AWF
Poznan

2000

2004

2004

2003

2005

2005

2005

S1

o

o o o o o N o o B

o

oy N ooy Ao AN

o 0 o 0 U

o~ O v o O

o

o o N © 0 O

S10 L
8 6
8 6
8 2
6 10
7 4
8 2
8 3
6 2
8 2
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13.6
14.2

3.2
13.4

131
71

133
133

13.6
2.5

9.8
13.6

11.2
11.2

29
12.6

11.4
6.3

10.5
10.5

10.5
2.1

5.7
8.3

HD
9.30

9.10
9.30

1.90
9.00

8.90
4.30

9.60
9.30

9.00
1.90

6.50
9.20

ToF
14.980

14.790
14.720

3.180
14.320

15.840
8.240

14.650
14.740

13.860
2.810

10.500
14.680

Total

50.780

48.690
49.420

11.180
49.320

49.240
25.940

48.050
47.840

46.960
9.310

32.500
45.780

Score

50.780

49.420

49.320

49.240

48.050

46.960

45.780
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Ind — Qualification2

Group 1
1. #42093 KRIVANEC Max B CZE, Ceska republika 2005
2. #42923 FEYH Miguel -GER,Germany 2005
3. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio -GER,Germany 2003
4. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias ™ GER, Hessen 2000
5. #36892 MOL Jordy = NED, Flikflak 2001
6. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola " UKR, MTV Bad Kreuznach 1994
7. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele || B ITA, Italy 2003
8. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver -GER,MTVStuttgart 1996
9. #32650 LAVINO Marco BB A taly 2001
Group 2

#29926 MARIN Hugo B-0 MEX, Global Gymnastics Center 2002
2. #13813 VOGEL Fabian ™ GER MTV Bad Kreuznach 1995
3. #22300 LOZANO  Amado =l MEX Pyrgos 1998
4. #23366 WIZANI Benny  mmmm AUT, Austria 2001
5. #42921 GARMANN Lars -GER,Germany 2004
6. #34335 DROBINSKI Mateusz mmm POL, Poland 2004
7. #23380 FROSCHL  Niklas  mmmm AUT, Austria 1997
8. #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias ™8 GER MTV Stuttgart 1995

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 10, 2022 7:23:52 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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» 49t International Trampoline l"."'“““\
g LB Competition of Friendship 2022 == (af, ==
gr-0810.2022 (Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “““"’"l
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8t" October 2022 SQ\?

JUDGES' ASSIGNMENTS

(Version 1 : 07.10.2022 10:00)

Senior men - Semi-Finals

CJP REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
E-1 KOECHER Bernd GER 534
E-2 RUZICKOVA Magdalena CZE 13432
E-3 STOEHR Simone GER 87390
E-4 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL 5120
E-5 VOGT Andreas Sul 987
E-6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE 13463
D-7 MEYER Claudius GER 12637
D-8 MISAKOVA Marie CZE 882

R “T%]  NARODNI GF CESKA
AN | SPORTOVNi GYMNASTICKA C@ ﬁy JABLO E‘% EUROTRA”P
» AGENTURA FEDERACE <<~ Neawmainy ISOU °




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

G1

49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Ind — Qualification2

#13813

#13815

#42923

#42272

#32646

#19717

#32650

#22300

#29926

#34335

#23380

#23366

#42921

#10295

#36892

#24918

#42093

VOGEL

PFLEIDERER

FEYH

LAUXTERMANN

PATISSO

COLONNA

GESSWEIN

LAVINO

LOZANO

MARIN

DROBINSKI

FROSCHL

WIZANI

GARMANN

PROSTOROV

MOL

SCHULDT

KRIVANEC

Fabian

Matthias

Miguel

Caio

Samuele

Tim-
Oliver

Marco

Amado

Hugo

Mateusz

Niklas

Benny

Lars

Mykola

Jordy

Matthias

Max

B R,
MTV Bad
Kreuznach
B R,
MTV
Stuttgart
B R,
Germany
B GeR,
Germany
| I NN
Italy
B R,
MTV
Stuttgart

| B S

Italy

B0 MEX,
Pyrgos

B0 MEX,
Global
Gymnastics
Center

mm POL,
Poland
= AUT,

Austria

= AUT,
Austria
B R,
Germany
5 UKR,
MTV Bad
Kreuznach
== NED,
Flikflak
B GeR,
Hessen
B CZE,
Ceska re-
publika

1995

1995

2005

2003

2003

1996

2001

1998

2002

2004

1997

2001

2004

1994

2001

2000

2005

S1
4

S5 S6
5 6
4 6
4 6
4 6
4 6
6 6
4 5
4 4
6 7
6 6
6 5

S7

S10 L E
6 0 144
6 0 148
6 2 151
6 0 15.0
6 1 147
8 1 138
6 2 147
6 2 155
6 1 146
6 4 140
129
6.4
34
3.2
3.0
14
14
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NEC N;

171

16.2

16.2

16.0

16.5

16.2

77

3.8

34

3.2

2.2

1.7

9.00

9.50

9.40

8.70

8.80

8.30

1.90

1.00

0.90

ToF
16.440

16.520

16.480

16.230

16.320

16.340

15.750

15.340

15.070

16.010

14.640

7.270

3.650

3.590

3.540

1.840

1.650

Total
57.240

57.020

56.780

56.730

56.320

55.240

54.950

54.840

53.970

52.310

-0.2

47.740
25.170

12.750

11.990

11.640

6.440

5.650

Score

57.240

57.020

56.780

56.730

56.320

55.240

54.950

54.840

53.970

52.310

47.740

25.170

12.750

11.990

11.640

6.440

5.650
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Ind — Final

Group 1

1. #42093 KRIVANEC Max B CZE, Ceska republika 2005
2. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele [ W ITA, Italy 2003
3. #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias ™8 GER, MTV Stuttgart 1995
4. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver ™8 GER MTV Stuttgart 1996
5. #42923 FEYH Miguel B GER, Germany 2005
6. #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio B GER, Germany 2003
7. #13813 VOGEL Fabian -GER,MTVBad Kreuznach 1995
8. #22300 LOZANO Amado B-B MEX, Pyrgos 1998
9. #32650 LAVINO Marco BB A rtaly 2001
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Senior men - Individual Final

CJP REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
E-1 KOECHER Bernd GER 534
E-2 RUZICKOVA Magdalena CZE 13432
E-3 STOEHR Simone GER 87390
E-4 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL 5120
E-5 VOGT Andreas Sul 987
E-6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE 13463
D-7 MEYER Claudius GER 12637
D-8 MISAKOVA Marie CZE 882
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1. #13813

2. #42923

3. #19717

4. #42272

5. #22300

6. #42093

7. #13815

8. #32650

9. #32646

49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022

Individual trampoline — Senior Men Ind — Final

VOGEL

FEYH

GESSWEIN

LAUXTERMANN

LOZANO

KRIVANEC

PFLEIDERER

LAVINO

PATISSO
COLONNA

Fabian

Miguel

Tim-
Oliver

Caio

Amado

Max

Matthias

Marco

Samuele

L_Ne3:3
MTV Bad

Kreuznach

B R,
Germany
B GeR,
MTV

Stuttgart

L_Ne3:3

Germany

B-0 Mex,

Pyrgos
B CZE,
Ceska re-
publika
B GeR,
MTV
Stuttgart

B A

Italy

B A

Italy

1995

2005

1996

2003

1998

2005

1995

2001

2003

S10 L E
4 0 1438
6 4 148
6 0 146
5 1 138
6 0 147
9 4 124
5.7
6.0
4.7
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D
171

16.2

16.2

14.4

12.2

7.4

6.8

5.6

3.60

3.60

2.50

ToF
16.860

16.590

16.300

15.700

14.940

14.850

6.760

6.780

5.120

Total
57.660

56.890

56.100

53.900

53.240

48.550

23.460

23.180

17920

Score

57.660

56.890

56.100

53.900

53.240

48.550

23.460

23.180

17.920
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49,
TRAMPOLINE

FRIENDSHIP CUP
07.-08.10.2022

49t International Trampoline
Competition of Friendship 2022
(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition)
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7t"-8" October 2022

L L\
-~

Q\‘ rfj/

MEDALLISTS

Men Individual

Gold Vogel Fabian GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach
Silver Feyh Miguel GER, Germany
Bronze Gesswein Tim-Oliver GER, MTV Stuttgart

NARODNi
SPORTOVNI
AGENTURA

GF CESKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACE

7 veoss SPORT EUROTRAMP



49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Men Syn — Qualification

Group 1
1. #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias ™8 GER MTV Stuttgart 1995
#13813 VOGEL Fabian - GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 1995
2. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver ™8 GER MTV Stuttgart 1996
#24918 SCHULDT Matthias ™ GER, Hessen 2000
3. #32650 LAVINO Marco BB iTA italy 2001
#32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele [ | 1TA, Italy 2003
4. #34335 DROBINSKI Mateusz mmm POL, Poland 2004
#41429 REMPALSKI Kacper mmm POL, Poland 2003
5. #56955 HERMES Koen mmm NED, Flikflak 2005
#23826 TIELEMAN Nard e NED, Flikflak 2003
6. #36116 WALDNER Luc E3 sul, TV Grenchen 2002
#36593 WYSS Noa SUl, TV Grenchen 2004
Group 2
1. #36892 MOL Jordy mmm NED, Flikflak 2001
#31225 SWINKELS Luuk mmm NED, Flikflak 2001
2. #23380 FROSCHL Niklas mmm AUT, Austria 1997
#23366 WIZANI Benny mmm AUT, Austria 2001
3. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg mmm AUT, Austria 2002
#42093 KRIVANEC Max B CZE, Ceska republika 2005
4. #42921 GARMANN Lars B R, Germany 2004
#42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio . GER, Germany 2003
5. #55178 AMIEL Shem Tov Shalom % ISR, Israel 2005
#41693 NANADZE Benyamin —%_ ISR, Israel 2004
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Senior men - Synchronised Qualification

CJP REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
E-1 KOECHER Bernd GER 534
E-2 RUZICKOVA Magdalena CZE 13432
E-3 STOEHR Simone GER 87390
E-4 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL 5120
E-5 VOGT Andreas Sul 987
E-6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE 13463
D-7 MEYER Claudius GER 12637
D-8 MISAKOVA Marie CZE 882
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Men Syn — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  Syn Total Score
1. G1 #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias ™ GER 1995 20 25 25 30 30 30 20 20 25 30 0 745 156 925 1822 50.520 50.520

#13813 VOGEL Fabian MTV 1995 0
Stuttgart
. Ger,
MTV Bad
Kreuznach
2. #32650 LAVINO Marco BHita 2001 20 20 20 20 15 30 30 25 25 30 05 760 150 915 1654 48290 48.290
#32646 PATISSO Samuele  Italy 2003 0
COLONNA BN
Italy
3. G2 #23380 FROSCHL Niklas == AUT, 1997 20 30 30 35 35 350 75 470 8.52 24220 47970
#23366 WIZANI Benny Austria 2001 20 25 15 20 30 20 30 25 35 25 55 700 141 9.05 1782 47970
= AUT,
Austria
4. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg == AUT, 2002 2.0 25 25 35 20 25 20 30 25 40 1.0 725 104 9.05 1794 44640 44.640
#42093  KRIVANEC Max Austria 2005 1.5 25 30 25 20 25 25 30 40 6.65 9.0 820 1328 37130
D CZE,
Ceska re-
publika
5. #55178 AMIEL Shem Tov _=_ ISR, 2005 3.0 30 30 20 25 35 30 35 35 30 1.0 690 10.5 8.65 1220 38250 38250
#41693 NANADZE Shalom Israel 2004 25 25 25 15 25 35 35 515 75 6.60 9.20 28450
Benyamin _“_ ISR,
Israel
6. #42921 GARMANN Lars B Ger, 2004 05 05 1.0 1.0 1.5 20 20 6.15 6.0 6.65 13.30 -0.2 31.900
#42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio Germany 2003 —
B R, 31.900
Germany 0
7. #36116 WALDNER Luc E3 sui, 2002 o 10 10 1.0 30 440 35 460 816 20.660 20.660
#36593  WYSS Noa TV 2004 O 15 185 09 195 298 7.680
Grenchen
E3 sul,
TV
Grenchen
8. #36892 MOL Jordy == NED, 2001 30 25 35 30 280 59 370 700 19.400 19.400
#31225 SWINKELS Luuk Flikflak 2001 3.0 25 145 32 175 370 10.100
= NED,
Flikflak
9. #19717 GESSWEIN Tim- B R, 1996 20 0.80 20 095 166 5410 15.510
#24918 SCHULDT Oliver MTV 2000 2.0 2.0 25 235 51 290 516 15.510
Matthias  Stuttgart
B GeR,
Hessen
10. #34335 DROBINSKI Mateusz mmm POL, 2004 30 4.0 4.0 3.0 260 49 375 414 15390 15.390
#41429 REMPALSKI Kacper Poland 2003 30 30 25 215 43 280 496 14.210
= POL,
Poland
11. #56955 HERMES Koen == NED, 2005 35 20 35 35 275 46 365 224 13240 13.240
#23826 TIELEMAN Nard Flikflak 2003 3.0 070 1.5 1.00 1.96 5.160
== NED,
Flikflak
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Men Syn — Final

Group 1
1. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg = AUT, Austria 2002
#42093 KRIVANEC Max h CZE, Ceska republika 2005
2. #32650 LAVINO Marco BB iTA italy 2001
#32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele BB 7A rtaly 2003
3. #23380 FROSCHL Niklas === AUT, Austria 1997
#23366 WIZANI Benny = AUT, Austria 2001
4. #36116 WALDNER Luc H SUI, TV Grenchen 2002
#36593  WYSS Noa E3 sul, TV Grenchen 2004
5. #42921 GARMANN Lars B GeR, Germany 2004
#42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio . GER, Germany 2003
6. #36892 MOL Jordy = NED, Flikflak 2001
#31225 SWINKELS Luuk = NED, Flikflak 2001
7. #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias - GER, MTV Stuttgart 1995
#13813 VOGEL Fabian - GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 1995
8. #55178 AMIEL Shem Tov Shalom _Z_ ISR, Israel 2005
#41693 NANADZE Benyamin _2_ ISR, Israel 2004
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Senior men - Synchronised Final

CJP REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
E-1 KOECHER Bernd GER 534
E-2 RUZICKOVA Magdalena CZE 13432
E-3 STOEHR Simone GER 87390
E-4 TARYMA Jaroslaw POL 5120
E-5 VOGT Andreas Sul 987
E-6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE 13463
D-7 MEYER Claudius GER 12637
D-8 MISAKOVA Marie CZE 882
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49th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2022 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 7-8.10.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Men Syn — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10

1. #23380 FROSCHL Niklas wmem AUT, 1997 25 30 25 25 25 20 35 25 30 25
#23366  WIZANI Benny Austria 2001
—
m— AUT,

Austria

2. #42921 GARMANN Lars B GER, 2004 30 20 30 35 25 25 25 25 25 30

#42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio Germany 2003
B GeR,

Germany
3. #36116 WALDNER Luc EJdsu, 2002 0 10 10 05 20 25 25 25 25 35

#36593  WYSS Noa TV 2004
Grenchen

[ + BV
TV
Grenchen

4. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg == AUT, 2002 2.0 25 20 25 20 30 25 30 30 40
#42093  KRIVANEC Max Austria 2005

D CZE,
Ceska re-
publika
5. #13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias ™ GER, 1995 20 25 20 30 30 30 25
#13813 VOGEL Fabian MTV 1995
Stuttgart
B GeR,
MTV Bad
Kreuznach
6. #32650 LAVINO Marco BHimA 2001 20 15 20 25 20 30 30
#32646 PATISSO Samuele Italy 2003
COLONNA [} s
Italy
7. #55178 AMIEL Shem Tov _Z_ ISR, 2005 3.0
#41693 NANADZE Shalom Israel 2004
Benyamin ISR,
Israel
8. #36892 MOL Jordy == NED, 2001 3.5
#31225 SWINKELS Luuk Flikflak 2001
= NED,
Flikflak
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L
0

1.0

0.5

0.5

E
7.35

7.20

8.15

7.30

5.20

5.40

0.70

0.65

D
14.1

14.0

9.6

10.4

10.7

1.5

2.0

HD
9.40

8.75

9.65

8.95

6.60

6.50

0.95

0.90

Syn
18.28

17.70

19.02

14.42

13.76

12.42

1.94

1.48

Total
49.130

47.650

46.420

41.070

36.660

35.020

5.090

5.030

Score

49.130

47.650

46.420

41.070

36.660

35.020

5.090

5.030
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» 49t International Trampoline

LTI Competition of Friendship 2022 == (ﬂ” ==
(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “““"""

Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 7*-8% October 2022 SQ\?

FRIENDSHIP CUP
07.-08.10.2022

MEDALLISTS

Men Synchronised

Gold Froschl Niklas AUT, Austria
Wizani Benny AUT, Austria

Silver Garmann Lars GER, Germany
Lauxtermann Caio GER, Germany

Bronze Waldner Luc SUI, TV Grenchen
Wyss Noa SUlI, TV Grenchen
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